## State of New Jersey

		NO		ATIO	N OF AS	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1		DE	C	E		
Date of Notification (1)				Nam	ne of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2)		1111	0.1	200	47
6/	15 / 1	7				lob # 1706-5167	Check #		UN	2 1	20	17
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Stre	et Address	k.		ASBES	STO	S CC	TIME	BOI
⊠ EPA	⊠ Initial			40	000 Hadle	y Road			LICE			
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendment	#		City,	State, Zip	Code					P. F. F. Add. Sec.	The same of the sa
□ DCA	☐ Emergency (i		- na	Sc	outh Plair	nfield, NJ						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	rioidan	.9	Nam	e of Conta	ct		Telephone Num	ber			
	☐ Cancellation			Ri	ch Larse	n						
				F/	CILITY	NFORMATION					V	
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takir	ng Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
PSE&G							School (K-12					
Street Address								3 (Other than K-12		11 - 11		
Skurka Court & Nor	th Edwards St	reet					homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	ciai b	ullain	igs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	IB	Ildg. A	Age	
Sayreville, NJ										3	3-	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	shed)			
Middlesex							Control Hou					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Health & Safety Ser	vices					AbateTech, I	nc.					
Street Address						Street Address	1000/03				4-7/4	
PO Box 365						30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Berlin, NJ 08009						Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Jim Proctor	2 <del>7</del> .		1 100		-2432	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Sched	fuled C	Comple	tion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA M				-		
_ 6 / 26 /			1.5		17	EMSL Analyti						
Occupancy Status During						Street Address			-			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated				ment		200 Route 13	0 North					
☐ Abatement Performed (					scribe	City, State, Zip Co	do i terrenocare e					
Time of Abatement:						Cinnaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)											
<ul> <li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li> <li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li> </ul>			novati			☐ Full Conta		ative Pressure				
						Non-Exer     Non-Exer	mpted (*) and Nor	-Friable Procedur	е			
			Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing M			Norma ed Sole		Asha	Description of		A 4	Re	Re	Щ	m
TO BE ABAT		Ma	intena	nce/		stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems in		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cus	todial 3	Staff?	,	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	-	Insc	sure
(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A	-	other miscellaned	ous)				ate	w
				N/A ⊠						П		П
Exterior					12" ACI	M coal tar wrap		200LF				
Name of Registered Waste Waste Management	Hauler		H	JDEP V auler ID	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe G.R.O.W.S.					
City, State				18750		12 Disposal Date	City, State					-
Camden, NJ						6/30/17	Tullytown, F	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type	e) Title	4				Signature		Dat	e			

ASB-41 MAY 11

Gwendolyn Trumbetti

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

**Operations Coordinator** 

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Jan 19 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Nan	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)		JUN	21	20	117
6/	15 /	17	7				Tower Corporat				٠ ـ ١	20	11
Agencies Notified  ☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD	Type Notif  ☑ Initial  ☐ Amend					et Address <b>) Presid</b> er	ntial Way		ASBE	STO	S CO ENS	ONT ING	ROL
☑ DHSS	Amend		:		4	State, Zip			11 3 12				
☐ DCA	☐ Emerge		ncludir	ng	-	oburn, MA							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica					e of Contac			Telephone Nur	nber			
	Cancell	lation			Da	aniel Stall	ings		_			5-2-2-70-	
					FA	ACILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where All ATC Site #88085	batement is	Takin	g Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility (					
Street Address								School (K-12) Subchapter 8		2)			
28 Fairview Road								Other (i.e., pr			ouildir	ıgs,	
City (5)								homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Te	Bldg. /	\00	
Great Meadows, NJ	07838							Square Feet	# 01 F10015	-	olug. /	age	
County (6)					Cou	inty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prid	or if being demol	ished)			
Warren								Utility					
Name of Monitoring Firm F		ilding C	Owner	(8)	ASCN	l No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
Health & Safety Serv	rices						AbateTech, I	nc.					
Street Address							Street Address						
PO Box 365							30 Maple Ave						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						
Berlin, NJ 08009				1=-			Lumberton, N	NJ 08048	4				
Project Manager for Monito  Jim Proctor	ring Firm			1.5546.5	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)		0-1-1	1.10			0-2432	609-265-2107		00529				
6 /26 /						ate (11) 17	Name of OSHA M						
					_ '		EMSL Analyti	icai			au e		
Occupancy Status During A  Facility Closed/Vacated					mont		Street Address	0.1141-					
☐ Abatement Performed O						cribe	200 Route 13						
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM	1/	PM		AM	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all th	nat apply)						Cilillaminson	, NJ 06077					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				novati molitic						re			
				Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	terial (ACM	4)		Norma d Sole		Ashes	Description of tos Containing Mat		Amount	Re	Re	m	m
TO BE ABATE		"	Ma	intena	nce/		thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			Cusi	todial ( (12)	stan?		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	/al	ľ	sula	sure
()			Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellanet	jus)				te	
Exterior						Built Up	Roofing		1,800 Sf				
Roof Top Boiler						TSI Pipe	Insulation		6 SF				
											П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste H	Hauler			N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.				1000	auler ID 18750		Waste 20	G.R.O.W.S. I					
City, State					i i i		Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ							7/3/17	Tuliytown, P	A				
Completed By (Print or Type	)	Title	a .				Signature	a A	Da	ite i	-		
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		Op	erati	ons (	oordi	nator	1 (M	$\Lambda/V()$		10	15	17	

ASB-41 **MAY 11** 

# CK44380

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

m	EC	E	$\mathbb{N}$	FF
KI			u U	
	IIIN	2	1 2017	
ted test	0017	4	2017	language

Date of Notification (1)		- 2			Name	e of Building	a Ov	wner/Operator	(2)	Hi	11 11	111 0	А	0017	5
6/	16 /	17	_		110000000000000000000000000000000000000			nent Corp	(4)		[] JI	JN 2	ilea.	2017	
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Stree	t Address	1,175			+	A O FORM	77.0		***********	
	☐ Initial				97	5 US Hwy	22	West		1	ASBES	TOS TOS	COL	ITRO	)L &
					City,	State, Zip C	Code	9		-	***		(CHIV	U.	
☐ DHSS	Amendm  Emergen		udina		0.55	100		I, NJ 07060							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati		uunig		Name	of Contact	t			Tele	ephone Nur	nber			-
	☐ Cancella				Ste	ve Pratt				1					
					FA	CILITY IN	FO	RMATION							
Name of Facility Where Ab	patement is 7	Taking I	Place	3)					Type of Facility	(4)					
Former Shoprite									School (K-12	X-1-18-					
Street Address									☐ Subchapter 8	(Oth	er than K-1	2)			
2657 Morris Ave.									Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	ivate	and comm	ercial t	ulldii	igs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# 0	of Floors	E	ldg.	Aae	
Union, NJ 07083									40,000	1 .	1		45+	10.00	
County (6)			17-11-25		Cour	nty Code (7)	)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if b	eing demol	ished)	10.5634		
Union									Vacant Reta						
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Build	ding Ow	ner (8	)	ASCM	No.	Na	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
Vertex					NA	***************************************	1	Alliance Envi	ronmental Sys	tems	5				
Street Address							Str	eet Address				-			
700 Turner Way							5	550 East Unio	on St.						
City, State, Zip Code							City	y, State, Zip Co	ode						
Aston, PA 19014							٧	Vest Chester	r, PA 19382						
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Tel	ephone No.		Lic	ense No.				
Don Heim				61	0-558	-8902	6	10-701-9000		(	00508				
Start Date (10)		chedul				A25A107500000	Nar	me of OSHA M	onitor						
6 / 20 / _	17	7	_ / .	21	_ / _	17	٧	/ertex							
Occupancy Status During A							Stre	eet Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entir	e Perio	d of Al	oater	ment		7	00 Turner W	'ay						
Abatement Performed C	Outside of No	rmal Fa	acility I	Hour	s - Des	cribe	City	y, State, Zip Co	ode						
Time of Abatement: 7Al		1/ <u>3:30</u> P	101		AIVI		Α	ston, PA 19	014						
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)							⊠ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative	Pressure				
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Ren						losure	ativo	1 1033410				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		L	] Dem	olitio	n			☐ Glovebag	Procedure mpted (*) and Nor	Fria	hla Drocadi	ıro			
			Is L	ocat	ion				inpice ( ) and ivoi	1-1 116	bie i Tocedi	- 1	nater	nent T	VDA
Location of				rmal				Description o					_	T	T
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE	aterial (ACM	)	Used Main					Containing Ma			Amount	(em	Repair	nca	incl
IN Facility	<u> </u>		Custo		Staff?	(1.6.		ermal systems i surfacing, VAT,			(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		-		(12)	T	-		her miscellane			10 SOTT 6	-		late	e.
Main Floor			res	No	N/A	VAT / Ma	acti			2-	7 200 05		-		
Main Floor				 		Transite	30.00	X5X		-	7,300 SF		-		
Basement						Transite					300 LF 60 SF				
Basement						Boiler P	3				42 SF		-		
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		_   '	=_	JDEP V			oic Yards of	Name of Regist						
Freehold Cartage	ornada de la como de l			3557	auler I	No.	Was	ste	Western Be			tvla	ndfil	ı	
City, State					15939	)		20 posal Date	City, State	7110	- Villiall	Ly La	idili	•	
Freehold, NJ								BD	Birdsboro,	DΛ					
Completed By (Print or Type	6)	Title		-			-		Dirusboio,		1-	-4-			
Mark Griffin	<i>-</i> /	CHARGE A.	imato	r				Signature	MA-	_		ate	١.	1_	
ASR-41		LOU	matc								(	4/	140	11)	li l

		-			11171			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	YES	NO	N/A	Decription of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Encapsulate	₹nclosure
Exterior			1		182 LF		П	(F)
			X			X		
			X			X		
			X			X		
			X		,	X		
			X			X		
			X			X		
			X			X		П
			X			X		
			X			X		
			X			X		
			X	=		X		
			X		0	X		
			X			$X \square$		司
			X			X		司
			X			X		
			X			X		司
			X			XIII		
			X			X		
			X			X		
			X					
			X			$X \square$		
			X			XII		
			X			X		
			X					
			X			X		
			X			X		
Court 970 Parallel Court 19 Co								

Page 2 - Notification - 1/4/13

CKIB			Si FICATION Pursuant		BESTOS	ABATE			10	),EC	E		V [	Eli
Date of Notification (1) 06/14/2017			Name o Saint	of Building Mary's	g Owner/ Church	Operato	r (2)		×	JUN	1 2	1 00	4-9	7
Agencies Notified Type Notii			Street A	Address yers Av	е				in la		1		117	
DEP Amei				ate, Zip C ille, NJ					***************************************	ASBEST	DS C DENS	ONT	ROL	å.
✓ DOH justifi	cation) ellation		Marko	of Contact Stank	ovic, P		Mana	ger	Te	lenhone Ni	ımher	1		
Name of Facility Where Abatement i	s Taking Place (	3)	FACI	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Typo	of Facility (	4)					
Saint Mary's Church	o raiking r idoo (t	-,						70000 TO 10000 TO 1000						
Street Address 15 Myers Ave								School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth	er than K-1 & commerc	2) ial bui	ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Denville								re Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg	Age	
County (6) Morris	**************************************			Code (7) USE ONL	n			ent Use (Prio	or if be	ing demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Br	uilding Owner (8)		ASCN	/I No.		Name Che	of Aba ckma	itement Con rk Industr	tractor ial	(9)				
Street Address						Street 109		ss age Lane						
City, State, Zip Code						City, S Ham	state, Z nburg,	ip Code NJ 0741	9					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 973-	one N 570-2			License N 01334	lo.			
Start Date (10) 6/23/2017	Schedule 7/6/20	ed Co	mpletion [	Date (11)				HA Monitor rk Industr	ial					
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check Only On	ie)				Street								
Facility Closed/Vacated During   Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe:	Entire Period of A of Normal Facility	Abater Hour	ment s			City, S	tate, Z	age Lane						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply						Ham	iburg,	NJ 0741	9					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf						_	1							
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	processor.	enova emoli				~	Mir Glo	I Containme ni-Enclosure vebag Proc n-Exempted	edure					
	Is	Locat	ion				1 140	1-Exempted	( ) ain	u Non-Friat	T FIG	Now was write	ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	M) Use	lorma d Sole ntena	lly ely by	Asbes	Des	scription aining M	of laterial	(ACM)	A	mount		Ty	rpe m	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	100,000		Staff?	(i.e.		systems cing, VA niscellan	T, or	ition,		pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>	-	late	ıге
Church Ceiling		X		1	ceilir	ng plas	ter		15	50 SF	X			
Vestibule #1		Χ			textu	red cei	Ing		7	0 SF	X			
Vestibule #2		X			textu	red cei	ling		5	0 SF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		l K	IJDEP Wa	noto	T Contract	Vasal								
Atlantic Carting			lauler ID I		of Was			Waste N		red Landfill gement				
City, State Wayne, NJ					Dispos	al Date		City, State Tullytow		ĺ.				
Completed by Corey Stankovic	Title CEO				Si	ignature	(1)	L	ine	Da 6/	te 14/2	017		

1 11111 1 01111

# NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Ck# 3217

Date of Notification	(1)		Name	of Building	Owner / Operate	or (2)		0	00-7	,		
	6/14/17				at Factory	01 (2)		Feel P	@ F	п	0.0	
	Type Notific	ation		t Address				HM E	GE		$\mathbb{W}$	15
			1830	us Route	130 North				-			
DEP	Initia			State & Zip								- 11
⊠ DOL	Amei			ngton NJ				III L	JUN 2		017	1 1 4
□ DOH		rgency		of Contact					Telepho	ne N	umb	er
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	ellation	Mike	Woods				1				, 1
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION			1 700	LICE			JL or
Name of Facility Wh			lace (3)		Type of Faci					Thinks at sever	mission rest	- i war - cada
Burlington Coat I	-actory Sto	ore #6			School	O. 105	<b>_</b>					
	4-0						Other than	370				
651 Route 17 Sui	te 2							ercial buildi			tc.)	
City (5)		County (6)	County	Code (7)	Square Feet		# of Floors		Bldg. Ag			
Paramus		The second secon	County	code (1)	72500	/Drior it	f baina dam	aliahad\		50		
raiamus		Bergen			Current Use Retail	(PHOFI	being dem	olisnea)				
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	v Building Owr	ner (8)	ASCM No		tomont	Contractor	(0)				
WCD Group LLC	· iiiii · iii ca b	y Dunaning Own	101 (0)	AGGIVITY	BRISTOL E							
Street Address					Street Addre							
1350 Broadway, S		- THE STREET			1123 BEAV	- Demonstrate on Landson						
City, State & Zip Coo New York, NY	ie				City, State &							
Project Manager for	Monitorina F	irm	Telephone	Number	BRISTOL, I Telephone N		107	License	Numbor			_
Eric Telemaque	morm.cormig r		212-631-9		215-788-60			Licerise	0050	9		
Scheduled Start Date		Scheduled Cor	npletion Da	te (11)	Name of OSI		nitor					
July 5,201			uly 18,201	7	BRISTOL E		ONMENTA	L INC				
Occupancy Status D	uring Abater	ment (Check or	nly one)		Street Addre							
		During Entire Putside of Norma			1123 BEAV							
	10pm -6am	atside of Norma	ai nours –	ram to spm								
Facility Occu	8.5	Abatement			BRISTOL, I	PA 190	107					1
Scope of Work (Che												
12 <u>-1-2</u>		,				$\boxtimes$	Full Contain	nment with	Negative	Pres	sure	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				ovation			Mini-Enclos					
≥160 sf ≥260	lf .		☐ Den	nolition				Procedures				
							Non-Exemp	oted and No	viiiiic ii gigaanii aanii	1000		
	cation of s-Containing	,	Is Locati Normally t		Description Asbestos-Con			Amount	Aba	teme	nt T	уре
	rial (ACM)	9	Solely b		Material (A			(Specify SF or LF)			Ш	
TO B	E ABATED		Maintenan		(i.e., thermal s	ystems		0. 0. 2. /	Reg	Z.	nca	Enc
in	Facility		Custodial S	Staff?	insulation, surface				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
	(13)		Yes No	N/A	or other miscell	aneous	5)		<u>n</u>	7	late	6
Phase 2 (see attac	hed nhasi	ng plan)			VAT			13590			П	
= (000 accar	onou phuoi	ng pian)		H	Ceramic	Tile		330		H	H	H
			HH	H	Goranno	1110		000		H	H	H
			HH	П					ᅥH	Ħ	Ħ	븕
			HIH	H					一一一	H	Ħ	Ħ
									H	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	er			Cubic Yards	Name	of Registe	red Landfill				_
SEDVICE TRANSF	ODT CDO	LID INC		uler ID No.	of Waste			DEII I				
SERVICE TRANSF City, State	UKI GKO	UP, INC.	20	990	55 Diamagal Data		RVA LAN	DFILL				
NEW CASTLE, DE	19720				Disposal Date	City, S		G, OH 446	88			
Completed By (Print			Titl	e	Signature,	1	Δ	/ / /	Date			
PATRICK T. DeCA			The state of the s	timator	17 1	1.7	11/		6/14/	17		
					7 a Chical	11	1-e( Q41					

(a) THAT THE 3 # 4 · 1 3 3 GETTERS THE PERSON PHASING PLAN 0 BUTCH. OUTH SHOES ( 0 EASTER 4/16/2017
MOTHER'S DAY -5/14/2017
MEMORIAL DAY 5/29/2017
FATHER'S DAY 6/18/2017
LABOR DAY 9/14/2017 **CENSING** THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE ASSESTOS CONTROL 3 3 2017 į. NAC 13 3 (2) PHASE # Met 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 CONST. 3 0 THE SET CONST. ( Completes work MERCH COMPLETED PHASE DE-MERCH NEXT PHASE (0) 0 W. (3) SQ. FT. 13,920 11,592 17,381 3SVHd PUNCH 5 ... N START FINISH. (2) MERCH COMPLETED PHASE DE-MERCH NEXT PHASE 3 0 (3) SQ. FT. 9,394 0 0 0 0 0 (3) 9 0 0 (3) 3 ner. PH-1H PHASING PLAN PARAMUS, NJ TEMPLE-RIDGE SHOPPING CENTER 651 ROUTE 17 SOUTH PARAMUS, NJ 07652-3105

149851	420311	NOT	<b>IFICATIO</b>	State of New Jer N OF ASBESTO at to NJAC 8:60 a	SABATE	EMENT (0)		E C	E		Pri	int Fo
Date of Notification (1 06/16/2017	)		Name Juliet	of Building Owner Sutherland	r/Operato	r (2)	mod and	JUN	2	1-2	017	1
Agencies Notified  X EPA X DEP X DOL	Type Notification  Initial  Amended	1		Address tate, Zip Code			Ā	SBESTO LIC		ON		L&
DOL DOH DCA	Amendmen Emergency justification Cancellation	(including	Monte Name	clair, NJ 0704 of Contact Sutherland	3		Telep	hone Numb	per			
Name of Co. 274 MA			FAC	ILITY INFORMA	TION		_					
Name of Facility When House	re Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)				Type of Facility (						
Street Address City (5)						School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other to	ommercial		**************************************		∋s,
Montclair						Square Feet N/A	# of FI N/A	oors	Blo N/	dg. A	ge	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Prid House	or if being	demolished	d)			
Name of Monitoring Fi N/A	rm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		of Abatement Con Abatement, In						
Street Address						Address cosengren Aver	nue					
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	State, Zip Code wa, NJ, 07512						
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm		Telepho	one No.	Telepi	none No. 345-8685		icense No.		11		
Start Date (10) 06/30/2017		Scheduled Co 07/01/2017		Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor Abatement,Inc	).					
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Checacated During Entire				Street	Address osengren Aven						
Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:	med Outside of Norn	nal Facility Hou	irs		City, S	itate, Zip Code wa, NJ 07512						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)				10.00							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	6/25/107/3	× Renov			×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc Non-Exempted	edure				÷	
Location		Is Loca Norma	ally	D	escription						ment	
Asbestos-Containin TO BE A	ng Material (ACM) BATED	Used So Mainten	ance/	Asbestos Co	ntaining M	laterial (ACM) s insulation,	Amor (Sper	100.00	Z.	_	Enc	m l

		Demon	uon	·	×	Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte		ole Pro	cedur	·e	
Location of		s Locat Norma	lly		Description of					emen /pe	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Sole aintena todial ( (12)	ince/ Staff?		estos Containing Mate e. thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) sulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A					=		ate	Te
Basement		X			Pipe Insulatio	n	180 LF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		17	JDEP W		Cubic Yards	Name of	Registered Landfill				L
D&S Abatement, Inc.		110000	lauler ID 0996	NO.	of Waste TBD	Waste	Management of	f PA			
City, State Totowa, NJ					Disposal Date TBD	City, Stat	te rille, PA				
							10				

Signature

Title

Project Manager

Completed by

Ned Joksimovic

Date

06/16/2017

											-	
JL985360811	O) NOTI	FICATION	tate of New Jerse N OF ASBESTOS to NJAC 8:60 an	ABATE		т	D	EG	E			rint Form
Date of Notification (1) 06/16/2017		Name o	of Building Owner/ Kuo	Operator	(2)		The same of the sa	JUN	2 1	20	17	型
Agencies Notified  Type Notification  I limital  Amended  Amendment	ent #		ate, Zip Code Hills, NJ 0707	8			Å	SBESTO LICE	S CO	ONTI	ROL	8
DOH Emergence justification DCA Cancellati		Linda					Tel	ephone Nun	ber			
		FAC	ILITY INFORMAT	ION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tal House Street Address	king Place (3)				Typ		12) 8 (Oth	er than K-12 & commercia		dings,	hom	es,
City (5) Short Hills					Squ N/A	are Feet	# of N/A	Floors		ildg. A	\ge	
County (6) Essex			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curi	rent Use (Pri use	or if bei	ng demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin N/A	g Owner (8)	ASCN	Λ No.			atement Cor tement, In		(9)				
Street Address				Street	Addr							
City, State, Zip Code				City, S	tate,	Zip Code NJ, 07512						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	ne No.	Teleph 973-	none l	No.		License No 01311	).			
Start Date (10) 06/28/2017	Scheduled Co 06/29/2017		Date (11)		A STATE OF THE	SHA Monitor tement,Ind	D.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire		ment		Street 11 R		ess igren Aver	nue					
Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: occupied	rmal Facility Hour	rs		100-100 pt - 100 pt -		Zip Code NJ 07512						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)									_			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renov Demol			×	M G	ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempted	e cedure	3.33			e	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Is Loca Norma Used Sol Maintena	ally ely by	Asbestos Con		lateria			mount		Abate Ty	ре	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custodial (12)	Staff?		systems cing, VA niscellan	T, or			pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure

						Von-Exempte	d (*) and Non-Frial	ole Pro	cedur	e	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	S Locati Normal ed Sole aintenai todial S (12)	ly ly by nce/		Description of estos Containing Mater e. thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneou	ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova		emeni /pe Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			,		a	1	late	Ire
Basement		Х		,	Pipe Insulation		40 LF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc.		Н	JDEP W auler ID 0996		Cubic Yards of Waste TBD	Secretary and Secretary	Registered Landfil Management o			I	
y, State towa, NJ					Disposal Date TBD	City, Star	te rille, PA				

Signature

Title Project Manager

Completed by Ned Joksimovic

Date 06/16/2017

CK0000	2M-12	G	NOTIF	<b>FICATIO</b>	tate of New Jerse N OF ASBESTOS	ABATE	MENT		E C	E I		7	int Eo
Date of Notification (1) 06/16/2017	00010	7_	(F	Name o	t to NJAC 8:60 and Building Owner/ y Whitaker	id 12:12	0)		JUN	21	201	7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1			Address			1 1				en 1000-100	1
55.55	Emmed			Oti ect /	Address			Α	SBESTO			OL.	ğ
× EPA × DEP × DOL	Amended Amendmen				ate, Zip Code , NJ 07083				LIU	<u>ENSI</u>	MG	off son & Wilson	
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	)	g		of Contact y Whitaker			l Te	elephone Nu	mber			
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is Takir	na Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY INFORMAT	ION	T of 1	======================================					
House	toatement is Takin	ig i lace	(3)				-	Facility (4)					
Street Address							Sub	iool (K-12) schapter 8 (Ot er (i.e. private )	ner than K-1 & commerc	2) ial bui	ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Union							Square F N/A	eet #	of Floors 'A	11.000	Bldg. A	Age	
County (6) Union					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current l House	Jse (Prior if be	eing demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	Hired by Building	Owner (8	3)	ASCI	M No.		of Abatem Abatem	ent Contracto ent, Inc.	r (9)				
Street Address							Address osengre	n Avenue					
City, State, Zip Code							State, Zip C wa, NJ, (						
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		none No. 345-868	5	License N 01311	lo.			
Start Date (10) 06/27/2017		06/28/	2017	mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA I Abatem						
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacat	ted Durina Entire	Period of	Abaten	nent			Address osengre	n Avenue					
Abatement Performe  Other – Describe: 00	ed Outside of Norn ocupied	nal Facilit	y Hours	S	-		tate, Zip C wa, NJ C						
Scope of Work (Check All ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	That Apply)		Renova Demolit			×××	Mini-Er Gloveb	ontainment wit nclosure nag Procedure kempted (*) ar				e	
Location	of		s Locati Normal		Do	ariation	20				Abate	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABA In Facility (13)	Material (ACM) TED	ed Sole aintena stodial s (12)	nce/	Asbestos Cont (i.e. thermal surfac		laterial (A0 s insulation T, or	1, (	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A						-		ate	O)
Baseme	nt		Х		Pipe	Insula	tion	7	5 LF	Х			

1	1/	M2	R	20	301	
		300	10	00	001	

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 06/16/2017					of Building s Reich	Owner	/Operato	r (2)		Character and the control of the con	BOX.	Jl	IN	2 1	201	7
Agencies Notified Typ  X EPA X DEP X DOL	e Notification Initial Amended Amendment			Street /	Address tate, Zip Co		6			Model of the same of the same	AS	BES	TOS	B CC	NTR	OL 8
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation				of Contact s Reich					Te	lenhon	a Niir	nhar			
Name of Facility Where Abate House Street Address City (5) Teaneck	ment is Takin	g Place (3	3)	FAC	BLITY INFO	ORMA <sup>*</sup>	TION	×	School (K- Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	12) r 8 (Oth private	& comr	nercia	al bui	ldings Bldg.	*	es,
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)	_		Curre	ent Use (Pri	or if be	ing den	nolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired N/A Street Address	d by Building (	Owner (8)		ASCI	M No.		D&S	Abat	atement Cor ement, Ir	ntractor	(9)					
City, State, Zip Code								osen	gren Ave	nue						
Project Manager for Monitoring	- Fi						Toto	wa, N	ip Code IJ, 07512							
Start Date (10)	] Firm	Oak at I		Telepho			Teleph 973-3	345-8	685		Licen 0131		).			
06/26/2017		06/27/2	017	npletion	Date (11)		D&S	Abat	HA Monitor ement,Ind	<b>c</b> .						
Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Ou Other – Describe: Occupie	uring Entire P tside of Norm ed	eriod of A	baten	nent		_	City, S	osenç tate, Z	ss gren Aver ip Code IJ 07512	nue						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		presidence.	enova emolit				×	Mir	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod n-Exempted	edure					e	
Location of		N	Locati	ly		De	scription							Abate	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Materi TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	ial (ACM)	Mai	d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	nce/		os Con hermal surfa	taining M systems cing, VA niscellan	laterial insula T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement			X	1,		Pipe	Insulat	tion		12	0 LF		Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hau D&S Abatement, Inc.	iler		H	JDEP Wauler ID	No.	Cubic of Was TBD	Yards ste		Name of F				PA			
City, State Totowa, NJ						Dispos TBD	sal Date		City, State Morrisvi		4					
Completed by Ned Joksimovic		Title Projec	t Ma	nager		S	ignature	7	FN			Date 06/		017		

Print Form

CK 5381	7/2001	NOTI	FICATIO	State of Ne ON OF ASE It to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE	MEN 0)	Т	Principal Education of Color		3 6	ß	<u> </u>	
Date of Notification (1) 06/16/2017		Ÿ.		of Building		Operator	r (2)		1		JUN	5	20	17
Agencies Notified Type N	otification			Address					-					240
X EPA X Ini	tial									ASE	BEST	S C	ONT	ROL
X DOL An	nended nendment # nergency (includin			tate, Zip C dcliff Lak		07677					-	ord compa	21/31/7	transcription.
DOH jus	tification) ncellation	9		of Contact ca Talma	adge	<b>a</b> 300 1			l Te	lenhone	Numbe	r		
Name of Facility Where Abatemer	nt is Taking Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	-		_			110		
House	it is raking Flace	(3)					Тур	e of Facility (4						
Street Address							×	School (K-1: Subchapter Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Oth	ner than I & comm	K-12) ercial b	uilding	js, hon	nes,
City (5) Woodcliff Lake							Squ N/A	are Feet	# c	of Floors A		Bldg N/A	. Age	
County (6) Bergen				Code (7) USE ONLY	)			rent Use (Prio	r if be	ing demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by N/A	Building Owner (8	)	ASCI	M No.		Name D&S	of Ab	atement Contact	ractor	(9)				
Street Address						Street	Addr							
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	tate,	Zip Code	ue					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	m		Telepho	one No.		Teleph	one N			License				
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Cor	mpletion	Date (11)		973-3 Name (		SHA Monitor		01311				
06/27/2017 Occupancy Status During Abateme	06/28/	2017		289 10				tement,Inc.						
	a Entire Period of	Abater	nent			Street /		ess Igren Aveni	ue					
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outsid Other – Describe: occupied	e of Normal Facility	y Hour	S		_			Zip Code NJ 07512			2012112-1-2			
Scope of Work (Check All That App	oly)					10101	va, 1	40 07012						
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>	processes .	Renova Demoli				×	Mi Gl	III Containmer ini-Enclosure ovebag Proce	dure					
	Is	Locat	ion				INC	on-Exempted	(*) and	d Non-Fr	iable Pr		ire temen	t
Location of	1100	Normal d Sole	ly			cription						_	уре	
Asbestos-Containing Material ( <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	Ma Ma	intena todial 8 (12)	nce/		thermal surfac	aining Ma systems sing, VAT siscelland	insul , or	ation,	(S	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								\all	=	late	Jre .
Basement		Х			Pipe	Insulat	ion		9	5 LF	Х			
												-	-	
									+		-	-	+-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc.		Н	JDEP W auler ID 0996		Cubic Yof Was	1000 CO		Name of Re Waste M	855				1	
City, State Fotowa, NJ					Dispos	al Date		City, State Morrisvill	-	23				
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title Proje	ct Ma	nager			gnature		W.	J, 17	1	Date 06/16/	2017	7	

Print Form

												<u> </u>	— Pr	int Forn
CK 138	7		NOTIF	ICATIO	tate of New Jerse N OF ASBESTOS t to NJAC 8:60 ar	ABATE	EMEN 20)	IT		) E C			$\mathbb{V}$	
Date of Notification (1) 06/16/2017					of Building Owner Associates	Operato	r (2)			JUI	V 2	1 2	017	
Agencies Notified  EPA	Type Notification  Initial				Address Center Avenue	е			1	ASBEST	OS (	CON	TRO	1.8
X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency		[	Fort L	ate, Zip Code Lee, NJ 07024					Page 6	No. Comp. 1 W	1113	A	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		5	Stace	of Contact y Ferraro				l Te	lenhone Nu	mber			
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is Takin	a Place	(2)	FAC	ILITY INFORMAT	ION	1 -							
Pembroke Building	batement is Takin	y riace	(3)				lyp	e of Facility (	4)					
Street Address								School (K-1						
2077 Center Avenue	<u>.</u>		Subchapter Other (i.e. n				ldinge	hom	20					
City (5)	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)  County Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)  ASCM No.  Other (i.e. private & commercial etc.)  Square Feet N/A  Current Use (Prior if being demolishe Private Building  Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  D&S Abatement, Inc.													
Fort Lee							N/A	A	N/	Ą	1	Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) Bergen				County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cur	rent Use (Prio vate Buildi	or if being	ing demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I N/A	Hired by Building (	Owner (8	3)	ASCI	M No.					(9)				
Street Address						Street								
City, State, Zip Code								ngren Aver	iue					
								Zip Code NJ, 07512						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Telepi 973-		No. -8685		License N 01311	lo.			
Start Date (10) 06/26/2017		Schedu 07/31		npletion	Date (11)			SHA Monitor atement,Inc						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only C	ne)			Street			•					
Facility Closed/Vacate		150		nent		12/10/2019		ngren Aven	ue					
Abatement Performed	d Outside of Norm	al Facilit	y Hours	5		City, S	tate,	Zip Code				3400		
Other – Describe: 00						Toto	wa,	NJ 07512						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit		*	×	F M G N	ull Containme lini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure				· A	
		1	s Locati						V / Gill	- 11011111100		Abate	ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing M			Normali ed Sole			scription		-1/401:	0.000		-	T y	he	
TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	ED	Ma	aintenar stodial S (12)	rce/			s insu T, or	lation,	(8	mount specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							<u>a</u>	,	ate	Te
Boiler roo	m		Х		Pipe	Insula	tion		95	50 LF	Х			

Completed by Title Ned Joksimovic Pro		Manager		nature	FA/	_	Date 06/16	:/2017	
City, State Totowa, NJ			Disposal TBD	Date	City, State Morrisvii				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc.		NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20996	Cubic Ya of Waste TBD	7.00	A 1000 A 1000	Registered Lan Managemen		4	
Garage	X		Pipe Ir	nsulation		1250 LF	Х		
Boiler room	X		Boiler I	nsulation		1300 SF	Х		
Boiler room	X		Duct In	nsulation		800 SF	Х		
							0.00		

MOCH			ATION C	F ASE		rsey ABATEMENT and 12:120)	D	EG	E 1	$\mathbb{V}$			5
Date of Notification (1) 6-15-17				f Build	ing Own	er/Operator (2)		JUN	212	017		The second	IJ
Agencies Notified	Notification Type		Street A		3			ASBESTO	S CON	TR	71	8	
⊠ EPA ⊠ DEP ⊠ DOL	☐ Initial ☑ Amended	-	City, Sta Deepwa					LIC	ENSIN	<u>G</u>		_	
⊠ DOH □ DCA	☐ Emergency (Includi Justification) ☐ Cancellation	ng	Name o					Telenh	one Nur	nher			
			FAC	ILITY I	NFORM	IATION							
Name of Facility Where All Chamber Works Plant	patement is Taking Plac	e (3)				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Type of Faci	lity (4)					
Street Address Rt 130 South							☐ School (K☐ Subchapt ☐ Other (i.e homes, e	ter 8 (other ti . private & co			ıildi	ngs	Ğ
City (5) Deepwater							Square Feet		oors	BI	dg.	Age	Э
County (6) Salem					ounty Co SE ONL	ode (7) (STATE Y)	Current Use	(prior if being	g demoli	shed	i)		
Name of Monitoring Firm H Harvard Environment			ASCM N	lo.		of Contractor (9) nty Environmen	tal						
Street Address 761 Pulaski Hwy					Street	Address New Churchma				-770			
City, State, Zip Code Bear, De	M					tate, Zip Code Castle, DE 197	20						
Project Manager for Monito Wesly Morrison			one No. 26-233	3	Telepi	none Number 322-8946		License 00578		r		-	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 1-2-17	Scheduled Com 9-30-17	pletion	Date (1	)	5 (CONT. P. S. C.	of OSHA Monitor nty Environmen	tal (	(17-003A)					
Occupancy Status During						Address New Churchma	ns Road						
<ul> <li>         ⊠ Facility Closed/Vacated</li> <li>         □ Abatement Performed (</li> <li>         ⊠ Other – Describe: Unoc</li> </ul>	Outside of Normal Facilit	Abater y Hours	nent s -		City, S	State, Zip Code Castle, DE 197							
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)		Б	d Rend	ovation			native Press	ure	· (-(			
$\boxtimes \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ $\boxtimes \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$					olition	<ul><li>☐ Mini-Enclos</li><li>☑ Glovebag F</li></ul>	sure						
		1	s Locatio	n								eme	nt
			Normally ed Solely		Asha	Description of stos Containing Ma		Amou	ınt.		1 y	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Facility	Material (ACM) ATED	Ma	aintenand Custodia Staff? (12)	ce/		e. thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	insulation, , or	(Spec SF or I	ify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									
Thermal Systems Thermal Systems			X			nal coverings through		10,000LF 3,000SF		X	X	X	
Floor Tile /Mastic Name of Reg. Waste Haule	er	NIII	X DEP Wa	ste Har	Floor	tile and mastic thro		2,300SF		Χ			
S&J Transport.		607	No.	Jio Hal	uici	Waste >30	Constoga	eg. Landilli					
City, State Woodstown, NJ						Disposal Date TBD	City, State Morgantow	n, PA					
Completed by Evelyn Walsh	Title Office Manager					Signature	2	_	Date 6-15-	-17			

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 2 2017 JUN 20 PENNSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & **⊠** EPA ☐ Initial 30 CHURCH STREET LICENSING **⊠** DOLWD City, State, Zip Code ☑ DOH Amendment #2 PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 □ DCA ☐ Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) (NJAC 5:23-8) ☐ Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) PENN BEACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ☐ Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, Street Address 96 KANSAS ROAD homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age **PENNSVILLE** >50.000 1 50+ County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) SALEM SCHOOL Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES DELTA/BJDS, INC Street Address Street Address 318 12<sup>TH</sup> STREET 1345 INDUSTRIAL BLVD City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code HAMMONTON NJ 08037 SOUTHAMPTON, PA 18966 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. AL OSWALD 609 704-8850 215 322-2900 00783 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor 6 / 13 / 17 8 / 31 / 17 CRITERION LABS Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 400 STREET ROAD ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7AM-\_\_\_\_PM/4:30PM-\_\_AM BENSALEM PA 19020 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☑ Renovation☑ Demolition ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐ Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Removal Encapsulate Enclosure Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A **ROOM 123** X M PIPE INSULATION 6LF **ROOM 124** X PIPE INSULATION $\boxtimes$ 6LF **ROOM 125** X PIPE INSULATION X 6LF UNIT VENTILATORS П X FLOOR TILE ASSOCIATE WITH UV 234 $\boxtimes$ Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste SERVICE TRANSPORT GRP MINERVA LANDFILL 20990 City, State Disposal Date City, State 58 PYLES LANE NEW CASTLE DE 19720 WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 Completed By (Print or Type) Signature MICHAEL PARSON PROJECT MANAGER

JUN 2 ASBESTOS LICE	1 2						26 UNIT VENTILATORS			LOCATION OF ASBESTOS-CONTAINING MATERIAL (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN FACILITY
						×		×	YES NO N/A	IS LOCATION  NORMALLY  USED SOLEY BY  MAINTENANCE/  CUSTODIAL STAFF?
							EXTERIOR CAULK ASSOCIATED WITH UV'S			DESCRIPTION OF ASBESTOS CONTAING MATERIAL (ACM) (IE, THERMAL SYSTEMS INSULATION SURFACING, VAT, OR OTHER MISCELLANEOUS)
							24 CFotomers			AMOUNT SPECIFY SF OR LF
							×			REMOVAL
										REPAIR
										ENCAPSULATE ENCLOSURE
										ENCLOSURE

0964-02

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			IN	lame of Bu	ilding Owner/Operato	(0)					
6/19	/17	_	'	PENNSV	ILLE SCHOOL DIS	STRICT	JUN	2 1	20	17	Towns of the last
⊠ EPA ☐ Initia	otification al anded		1	treet Addre	ess RCH STREET		ASBESTO	S CC	ONTE	ROL	8
	indeus indment# <u>1</u>		C	ity, State, Z	Zip Code		LIC	ENSI	NG		
□ DCA □ Eme	rgency (inclu			PENNSV	ILLE NJ 08070						
(NJAC 5:23-8) justi	fication)	3	N	ame of Cor	ntact		Telephone Nu	ımber			
Li Can	cellation						1				
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	t is Taking D	1000 (2	`	FACILITY	INFORMATION						
PENN BEACH ELEMENTAR	RY SCHOO	iace (3	)			Type of Facility					
Street Address						School (K-1	12) · 8 (Other than K-	10)			
96 KANSAS ROAD						Other (i.e.,	private and comn	nercial	buildi	nas.	
City (5)						homes, etc	.)			3-,	
PENNSVILLE						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)			Ic	Olinty Code	€ (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	>50,000	1		50÷		
SALEM				ourity Coul	E (1)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demo	lished	)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Buildina Own	er (8)	ASC	CM No.	Nama of Al	SCHOOL					
HEALTH AND SAFETY SER	VICES		7.00	JIVI IVO.	Name of Abatem		))				
Street Address					DELTA/BJDS Street Address	s, INC					
318 12 <sup>TH</sup> STREET					The second state of the second	DIAL DIVE					
City, State, Zip Code					1345 INDUST				1000		
HAMMONTON NJ 08037					City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	elephor	ne No	Telephone No.	ON, PA 18966					
AL OSWALD		1		04-8850	215 322-2900		License No.			-	
Start Date (10)	Scheduled				Name of OSHA M		00783				
6 /13 /17				17	CRITERION L						
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	t (Check onl	v one)			Street Address	ADS					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During E	ntire Period	of Ahat	ement		400 STREET	DOAD				200	
□ Abatement Performed Outside of      □ Abatement Performed Outside O	Normal Faci	lity Hor	ire D	escribe	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement: 7AM			_AM		BENSALEM P						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)											
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	⊠ F	Renova Demoliti	tion ion		☐ Mini-Encl	Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedu	Iro.			
		ls Loca				1	Habie i locedi		notom		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	MAN US	Norma ed Sol			Description of				batem	T	T
TO BE ABATED	l M	aintena	ance/		estos Containing Mat e., thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	Cu	stodial (12)			surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	ova	≌	apsı	nso
(10)	Yes	1	N/A	-	other miscellaneo	us)	-, -, -,	-		Encapsulate	re
ROOM 123					ISULATION			+	_		
ROOM 124					ISULATION		6LF				
OOM 125				-	ISULATION		6LF		Ш		
				1 11 114	ISOLATION		6LF				
ame of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP 1	Manta	10 to 12 to 1						
SERVICE TRANSPORT GRP		H	auler II	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist				-	
ity, State			20990			MINERVA L	ANDFILL				
58 PYLES LANE NEW CASTLE	DE 19720				Disposal Date	City, State					
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title					WAYNESBU	JRG, OH 44688				
MICHAEL PARSON	PROJE	CT M	ANAG	FR	Signature (	0/1	Da	1000			
3-41		- 1 111/		-17	Mecha	Mars	on 6	-19	1-2	0/	7

:0964-02 CV	) (0	19	(Pursu	State of New Jers ION OF ASBESTO ant to NJAC 8:60 a	SABATE	EMENT 20)	D) <u>66</u>	E		<u>W</u>	
Date of Notification (1)	9		Nam	e of Building Owner NNSVILLE SCH	r/Operato	or (2)	JUN	12	1 2	017	-
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Stree 30 (	et Address CHURCH STRE		,011401	ASBEST				)L &
DOL Amendmer	(includ	ing	PEN	State, Zip Code NNSVILLE, NJ ( of Contact	8070			CEN		j	
DOH justification Cancellatio			INGILIE	or Contact			Telephone N	umbe			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place	e (3)	FA	CILITY INFORMAT	TION	Type of Facilit	, (4)				
PENN BEACH ELEMENTARY SO	CHOO	L				School (K	5. 5.5				
Street Address 96 KANSAS ROAD						Subchapt	er 8 (Other than K- private & commer	12) cial bu	ıilding	s, hor	nes,
City (5) PENNSVILLE						Square Feet .50,000	# of Floors		Bidg.	Age	
County (6) SALEM			Count (STAT	y Code (7) E USE ONLY)		Current Use (P	rior if being demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building PENNON ASSOCIATES	Owner (	(8)	102	CM No.	Name DEL	of Abatement C	ontractor (9)				
Street Address 515 GROVE STREET SUITE 1B					Street	Address INDUSTRIA					
City, State, Zip Code HADDON HEIGHTS, NJ 08035					City, St	tate, Zip Code THAMPTON					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Alan Lloyd			Teleph	one No.	Teleph	one No.	License t	No.			
Start Date (10) 6-3-2017	9-	1->		Date (11)		of OSHA Monito ERION LABS					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	k Only C	ne)				Address					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	al Racili	Abater ty Hour	nent s			TREET ROA	AD				
Other - Describe: Mon-Vi	D( )					SALEM, PA 1	9020				
≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		Renova Demoli			×	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	cedure				
		s Locati	ion			Non-Exempte	d (*) and Non-Friat	ole Pro		re emen	f
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		Normal ed Sole		Des	cription o	of				/ре	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intenar todial S (12)	nce/	Asbestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfaci other m	iining Ma systems i ing, VAT, iscellane	insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
D0011400	Yes	No	N/A				*	1		ate	re
ROOM 123		X		PIPE IN	SULAT	ION	6LF	X			
ROOM 124 ROOM 125		X		PIPE IN			6LF	X			
ROOM 125		X		PIPE IN	SULAT	ION	6LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N.	JDEP W	aste Cubic Y	erds	Name of	Registered Landfill				
SERVICE TRANSPORT  City, State			auler ID 990	No. of Waste		56	VA LANDFILL				
58 PYLES LANE, NEW CASTLE DE	19720			Disposa	l Date	City, State WAYNE	SBURĢ, OH 4	4688	3		
Completed by CHRISTINE DEL VISCIO	Title ASST	. ADN	MIN	Sign	nature Unit	1. 7		te 5 - シ		) > 1	7

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 6/19/17 Jeryl Industrial Park Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & P.O. Box 485 EPA Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code Amended X DOL Amendment # Kearny, NJ 07032 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) Brian Maninno DCA Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Alpha Metals - Building 24 School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 590 Belleville Turnpike Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Kearny 10.000 50+/-County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Hudson (STATE USE ONLY) Unoccupied / Electronics Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **ACER Associates** ecoservices, LLC Street Address Street Address 1012 Industrial Drive 303 B National Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code West Berlin, NJ Exton, PA 19341 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Matt DePalma 856-809-1202 484-872-8884 01161 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 7/5/17 **EMSL** Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 200 Route 130 North Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Cinnaminson, NJ Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Enclosure (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Remova Repair Custodial Staff? In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A See Attached Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Waste Management of New Jersey **GROWS Landfill** 200+/-City, State Disposal Date City, State Newark, NJ TBD Morrisville, PA Completed by Signature Date Jack Bally Sr. Project Manager 6/19/17

Print Form

	Normally U	Normally Used Solely by Custodial	Staff	Description of Material	Amount	Removal	Repair	Repair Encapsulate Enclosure	Enclosure	Permit (Y/N)
	Yes	No	NA		SF/LF					
Furnace Room			×	Floor tile / mastic	50 SF	×				z
Office / Restroom			×	Joint compound / drywall	4500 SF	×				>-
Warehouse			×	ACPI / Fitting Insulation	62 LF	×				z
Exterior Walls			×	Window Glaze	850 SF	×				>
Exterior Walls			×	Textured Paint	4100 SF	×				>
Roof			×	Roof and Flashing	14500 SF	×				>
Lab Room			×	Transite in lab hood	25 SF	×				z
Loading Dock Roof			×	Transite roofing	1000 SF	×				>
Boiler Room			×	Boiler	35 SF	×				z
Throughout			×	Fire doors	500 SF	×				z

Fee Summary:

Roof, Roof flashing, Windows, Paint Interior Work TOTAL: **Exterior Work** 

Joint Compound on Drywall

\$200.00 \$200.00 \$400.00

Please contact Jack Bally, Project Manager with any questions regarding permit fee calculation and total amount.

Jack Bally - 610-755-7563



"h 2584	45		NOTI			ON (		BEST	sey OS ABAT and 5:16			L C				The second second second second	
Date of Notification (1)  06 /	16 /	17			10000000				Operator (2	2)	L	JUN	2.1	20	117	300	7
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Str	eet A	ddress				and the same of th	ASBESTO	S C	TMC	ROI	-&	
□ EPA					6	001	Tonelle	Aven	ue			LIC	ENS	ING			
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendme				City	, Sta	ate, Zip C	ode									
□ DCA	☐ Emergend		ludina	10	I	lorth	n Berge	n, NJ (	7047								
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		ading		Nai	me o	f Contact	t		2		Telephone N	lumbe	r			
	☐ Cancellat	ion			Т	iina	Olsson	1									
					F	ACI	LITY IN	FORM	ATION								
Name of Facility Where A	batement is T	aking	Place	(3)						Type of Fac	cility (4	1)					
Former General Ele	ctric Facilit	у								School (			Service Service				
Street Address										Subchar	oter 8	(Other than K vate and com	(-12) merci:	al hu	Idina	S	
6001 Tonelle Avenu	ie									homes,		vate and com	iii Ci Oii	ai bu	idirig	٥,	
City (5)										Square Fee	t	# of Floors		Blo	lg. Ag	ge	
North Bergen										127,000		2		6	31		
County (6)					C	ounty	/ Code (7)	)(STATE	USE ONLY)	Current Use	e (Prio	or if being dem	nolishe	ed)			
Hudson									97	Vacant							
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding O	wner (	8)	ASC	M N	0.	Name	of Abateme	ent Contracto	or (9)						
CB&I					N	Α		Sup	erior Aba	tement Inc	;						
Street Address								Street	Address	3.00							
1515 Broad Street								2 H	enderson	Drive							
City, State, Zip Code								City, S	State, Zip Co	ode							1.7
Bloomfield, NJ 0700	03-3096							Wes	st Caldwe	II, NJ 0700	6						
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Те	lepho	ne N	0.	Teleph	none No.			License No	).				
Gary Wyrwa				(	(732)	939	-37707	(973	3) 808-161	6		00411					
Start Date (10)	S	Schedu	uled C	omp	letion	Date	(11)	Name	of OSHA N	lonitor							
6/ /28 /	17	6	/	_ 3	30_	_	17_	Sup	erior Aba	tement Inc	:						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (0	Check	only c	ne)				Street	Address								
□ Facility Closed/Vacate								2 H	enderson	Drive							
Abatement Performed								City, S	state, Zip Co	ode							
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PM	V	_PN	v1	A	M	Wes	st Caldwe	II, NJ 0700	6						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)																
<ul> <li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li> <li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li> </ul>			⊠ Re □ De	nova moli				]	Mini-Enc     Glovebag	losure g Procedure	523	ative Pressure					
					ation									Aba	ateme	ent T	уре
Location		.		Norm	nally olely b	,	•		escription o					Ŗ	R	ш	Ш
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		"	Ma	inter	nance				ntaining ivia al systems	iterial (ACM)		Amount (Specify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facilit			Cust	todia (12	l Staff	?		surf	acing, VAT	, or		SF or LF)		val	_	sul	sure
(13)		ŀ	Yes	No	1000	/A		other	miscellane	ous)						ate	
Manufacturing Area							Wood E	Block F	loor and	Mastic		13 SF					
						1								П			
			_		1-	, +					-						
					<u> </u>	-											
				Щ				,							Ц	Ц	Ш
Name of Registered Wast Freehold Cartage In					NJDE Haule	r ID	53334338	Cubic Waste	Yards of	the east position account to a real or		ered Landfill oosal Inc.					
City, State Freehold, NJ									sal Date	City, State		11 48111					
Completed By (Print or Ty	(ne)	Title		_		_			ignature	1	,		Date		7	,	
Mary Petrovski	F-7/	55,500	eside	ent				(	May	y hite	Or	16	6	//	61	11-	7

16 2584	110		NOTI		MIOITA	OF AS	BESTOS ABAT AC 8:60 and 5:1		DEG	E		V [	
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (	2)					
06/	16 /	17			We	stampto	n Lihtec, LLC		THE JUN	2	20	117	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Stree	t Address							-
□ EPA					5 F	owell La	ne		ASBEST	os c	ONT	ROI	-2
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended				City,	State, Zip	Code			ENE			
DHSS	Amendme	-				127	od, NJ 08108						
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergene justification		cluding		4	of Contac			Telephone Numb	ner .			
(110/10/03.25-0)	☐ Cancellat					Rolison	•		1				
							NFORMATION				-	_	-
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is T	Taking	Place	(3)	17	CILITTII	TORMATION	Type of Facility	(4)				
Residential House	abatomont io 1	. Gitting	1 1000	(0)				School (K-12					
Street Address		-		0,587				Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)				
Street Address								Other (i.e., property homes, etc.)	rivate and commer	cial bu	ıilding	S,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. Ag	ge	
Westampton								2,000	1	1	65 ye	ars	
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being demolis	hed)			
Burlington								Vacant					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding C	wner (	8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
Environmental Hea	Ith Investiga	ation	s		297	37	Superior Aba	atement Inc					
Street Address			11				Street Address						
655 West Shore Tra	ail						2 Henderson	Drive					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode					
Sparta, NJ 07871							West Caldwe	II, NJ 07006					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
JP Von Doehren					and There were	29-5649	(973) 808-161	16	00411				
Start Date (10)	18	Sched	uled C		letion Da		Name of OSHA N	1000					
6 /26 /	17	6	<u>6</u> /	_3	30/	THE TABLE	Superior Aba	atement Inc					
Occupancy Status During							Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							2 Henderson	Drive					
☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: _							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement.				—, ,	VI		West Caldwe	ell, NJ 07006					
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)						F7 = 110		: 1				
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>			□ Re 図 De		ation tion			g Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedur	·e			
			Is	Loc	ation						atem	ent Ty	vpe
Location	200				ally		Description of				-	1	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		1)			olely by nance/		estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	em	Repair	nca	nck
IN Facili			Cust		I Staff?	(1.6	surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	Removal	=	psu	Enclosure
(13)				(12		-	other miscellane		20 der 1950an 500 too#	_		Encapsulate	.е
			Yes	No		+				_	_		
Exterior Windows						Caulk			13 ea.				
Exerior Doors						Caulk			2 ea.				
Kitchen, Garage Stai	rway				$\boxtimes$	Linole	um		300 SF				
Inside of Chimney							te Flue Pipe		25 LF				
Name of Registered Was					NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis					
Service Transport (	Group, Inc.				Hauler I PA-3		Waste 20	Minerva Er	nterprises				
City, State						3	Disposal Date	City, State					
New Castle, DE							6/30/17	Waynesbu	rg OH				
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)	Title					Signature,	12	Da	te /	/	/	
Mary Petrovski	seer It	Pi	reside	ent			MMI	11/11/10/2	X 6	1//	6/	7	

														Pri	nt Fo
7/	1147		NO		CATION	ate of New Jerse OF ASBESTOS to NJAC 8:60 ar	ABATE		Т	Dr	EG	E		7	
	e of Notification (1)				Name of Mae B	Building Owner runori	Operator	r (2)			JUN	2 1	20	17	
Age	encies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street A	ddress									
×	EPA	Initial Amended			City Sta	te, Zip Code				A	SBESTO	SCI	ONT	ROL	.&
×	DEP DOL	_ Amendmen				od Park, NJ (	07407		_		LIU	LIVO	DING		
	DOH	Emergency justification	)		Name of Mae B	Contact				Te	,	· ·			
Ц	DCA	Cancellatio	n		200000000000000000000000000000000000000	LITY INFORMAT	TION						500	- 6	
	ne of Facility Where A	Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)			****		Тур	e of Facility (4						
	eet Address							×	Other (i.e. p	ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING  Facility (4)  nool (K-12) pohapter 8 (Other than K-12) per (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, ) Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 60+/- Use (Prior if being demolished) ential Home nent Contractor (9) patement  Ind Ave. Code k, NJ 07663  License No. 01305  Monitor  Code  Code  Containment with Negative Pressure inclosure bag Procedure exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure  Abatement Type  CM)  Amount					
	nwood Park							Squ 220	etc.) uare Feet 00	1	Floors	1000		ge	
	inty (6) ergen				County (	Code (7)  JSE ONLY)					g demolish	ed)			
	me of Monitoring Firm oject Manager	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.			batement Con es Abateme		9)				
Stre	eet Address						Street 280		ress Iidland Ave						
City	, State, Zip Code								Zip Code Brook, NJ 0	7663					
Pro	ject Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.	Telepi 201-		No. -3184		Other than K-12) ate & commercial buildings, homes, # of Floors Bldg. Age 3 60+/- being demolished) ne ctor (9)  with Negative Pressure ure and Non-Friable Procedure  Abatement Type  Amount (Specify SF or LF)  Removal  Repair  Repair  Finclosure				
	rt Date (10) 28/17		Scheduled 7/1/17	Con	npletion [	Date (11)	Name	of O	SHA Monitor						
Occ	cupancy Status During	g Abatement (Che	ck Only One	)			Street	Addr	ress		JUN 2 1 2017  ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING  Dither than K-12) te & commercial buildings, homes, and being demolished) that is a series and Non-Friable Procedure  Abatement Type  Amount (Specify SF or LF)  Removal  Amount (Specify SF or LF)  Removal  Remov				
×	Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe: 8	ed Outside of Nor					City, S	State,	Zip Code		<u> </u>				
Sco	pe of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						1000			JUN 2 1 2017  ASBESTOS CONTROL 8 LICENSING  her than K-12) & commercial buildings, homes, of Floors Bldg. Age 60+/- eing demolished)  or (9)  License No. 01305  License No. 01305  Abatement Type  Amount (Specify Removal SF or LF)  Amount (Specify SF or LF)  Amount (Specify SF or LF)				
×	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			nova molit				<b>1</b> 6	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod	edure					
			1 200	ocati ormal	9					3-/			Abate	ment	
	Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Used Main Custo	Sole tena	ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf		Mater ns insi AT, or	ulation,	(Sp	pecify	Removal	ONTROLISING  dings, home Bldg. Age 60+/- Abatemen Type	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Cround	Eloor	Yes	No	N/A	n (2 ( ) ) 2	VAT	-115000		611	5 QE	v			
	Ground F	-1001		X			VAI			01	JOF	X			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·														
Nar	ne of Registered Was	ste Hauler			JDEP W		c Yards		Name of I	Register	ed Landfill				

Hauler ID No. 0036592 of Waste 2 CU Grand Central Sanitary Landfill All Stages Abatement City, State Saddle Brook, NJ 07663 Disposal Date City, State Pen Argyl, PA 18072 TBD Date Completed by Title Signature Richard Cristofol President 6/19/17

### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

	GE		W		
Check	# 8443 JUN 2	7	2017	<del>-</del>	
7					

B & G proj. #:	2017-74		(Pursi	uant to	NJAC 8:6	80-7 a	and 12	:120-7)	A Company of the Comp	Check # 8	3443 UN 2	1 20	17		
Date of Notification	(1)	I I Name	of Building C	)wner/O	perator (2)				-	4 L	-			1	
10 16 1/11 16			& Anna M											1	_
	Type Notification		Address						- Participal	ASUL	STUS	SING	HOL		
Agencies Notified EPA	) 1355 1000	Street	Audiess		Ĭ				L		L11/11 V	Service and the service of the servi			
_	X Initial		7.0.	da											
DEP	☐ Amendmen	City, S	State, Zip Coo mwood Pa	rk N.I	07407								-		-
X DOL	L Amendmen	11		IN, INO	01 101					Telephone I	Number				
X DOH			of Contact							l.					
☐ DCA	Cancellation	'   S	al & Anna	Melfa					_				=		_
				FACILIT	Y INFORMA	NOITA									_
	b - tomont is to	king place	(3)						Туре	of Facility (4) School	(K - 12)				
Name of facility w	here abatement is ta	Killy piace	(0)								oter 8 (Oth	er than	K-12	2)	
Sal & Anna N	/lelfi									Other (P	rivate/Cor	nmerci	al		
Street Address	A PARTIE									Bldgs./H	lomes, etc	). 		1	
Oli Gott in	10								Squ	are Feet #	of Floors		Blag	Age	
		County	(6)				nty Cod				if hains	domol	shed'		
City (5)						(Stat	te use o	only)		rent Use (Pri	or ii beilig	demon	51100	8	
Elmwood Pa		Berge				L.,	Mama	of Abatement							
Name of Monitori	ing Firm Hired by Blo	lg. Owner (	8)	1	ASCM No.	- 1									
					n/a 			G Restorat	.1011, 11	10.					
Street Address							105	5 Ryerson F	Road						
							1	tate, Zip Code	-						
City, State, Zip Co	ode					1	Li	ncoln Park,	NJ 0	7035					
			Tours	Numbe			Teleph	none Number			License		Γ		
Project Manager	for Monitoring Firm		Phone	Numbe			(9	73)696-686	39		00	378			_
					1			of OSHA Mor		-13					
Scheduled Start I	Date (10)		Completion D	late (11)				& G Restora	ation,	Inc.					
06/26/2017	7	06/27	7/2017	300000				Address	Dood						
	s During Abatement	(Check on	ly one)				100	5 Ryerson F							_
197 =	ending between the	entire period	of abatemen	nt.			City, S	State, Zip Code	е						
Abatement	performed outside	of normal fa	cility hours-				Lir	ncoln Park,	NJ 07	7035					
Describe:	cribe:					_		1001111							
	(check all that apply	)					i. Sa a a tapo <u>az</u> ana		- anting	pressure		had pro	cedu	re	
Demolition		Renovation	1					ntainment w/n	egative	pressure		friable p			
		≥160 sf or ≥	260 lf			X	Mini-er	nclosure				TR	R	E	_
		Is location	normally use	ed solely						Amount		e	е	n	E n
Location of	of containing	by mainter staff(12)	nance/custod	lial	Descrip	otion of	f asbest	os-containing		(Specify	SF or	m	p	c a	С
material to	o be	No.		NI/A	materia	al (ACIV	VI)			LF)		v e	i	р	L
abated in	facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A						12 lf		X			
boiler/laundry	/ room			×	pipe ins		7.5			1 lf		X			
soffit hatch in				×	pipe ins	ulatio	on			- 11		10			
						and the second									
-															
					Cubic Yards	of Mac	ste INo	me of Register	red Lar	ndfill					
Registered Was	ste Hauler	NJDI	EP Hauler ID: 19563	#	Jubic Yards (	UI VVAS	INA	Tullytov	vn Re	source & F	Recover	y Cer	ter		
B & G Rest	oration, Inc.			isposal	Date		C	ity, State	DA						
City, State Lincoln Par	rk N.J			06/	27/2017		_ _	Tullytow	m, PA		Date		-		
Completed by		Title			Signature	Э	Q.	rdana Lun	a		-	16/20	17		
Gordana L	una		ry/Treasur	er	_		Ju								

			35				9		7	1 11	174 114	, <u>-</u>	
					Otaba	- 3-00	-	1	بالبا	/L - 10	Day		
				Nas	fication of Asi	hest	s Abatement	1	1-000	IFF	E		·W
8 & G proj. #:	2017-	76		/ (Purs	ant to NJAC	8:50-	7 and 12:130 <sub>1</sub> 7)	00		1 - 1 - 1		-11	-0
,			2	C Y	EMER!	ŒΕ	NCY		Cheti	# 8442	,017	4	_
Date of Notification	(1)		Name o	f Building Ov	ALIEN/Oberestot (3)	)	-	1	111		IMP	11	2017
10 18 1/11 15	1/11/7	J			velopment Au	-	itv	1	MARIE	TR APP	DUN	n	
Agendles Notified	Type Not		Strest A	Marie		94101	1.7		IMIV.				
☐ EPA	I Ini	Hel .		ast Front 6	Strand			23		ASBES			
DEP	<u> </u>	1441	1	ta, Zip Code	700007373						ICEN	12IV	16
F POL	Am	engment	The state of the s	ton, NJ 08									
MOD E			Name of			Na mineral di		-	Talesto	a Number			
□ DCA	Can	cettation						-	1 STOPHOT	ie imitme:			
			RXX	Solares		100		Nine Tar					and the same
					CILITY INFORM	ATIO	1						
Name of facility who	ele abetetta	ant is taking	place (3)						Facility	(4)			
Harry L Bain, F	P.Ş. # 6								_	(K - 12)	*:		
Street Address							- Charles September 1			apté: 8 (Othi Private/Com			
6200 Broadws	av.						1	-	Blogs.	Homes, etc.	II ICI GIGI	k 	
	, 		ounty (5)			4		Squan	Fest	d of Floors	E	idg. A	·ça
City (5)		1	dauth (p)				nty Code (7) to use only)			and the second			
West New Yo			Hudson			(018	15 and 5/11/9/	scho		for if being d	ema let	ied)	
Name of Montering					ASCM No.	T	Name of Abatamon					D LOWING CO.	
McCabe Envir	ronmenta	Services	s, LLC				B & G Restora	tion, Inc.					
Street Address							Etreat Address		Smarin.	and the same of th			
464 Valley Bro		ue			Audentine Shares		105 Rysrson F						
Lyndhuist, NJ							City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park,		=				
Project Manager for N	donitorina F	rm	ESPERANCE T	Phane Numb		-	Telephone Number	147 0103	0		0395	- Barrell	
John Chiaviell			1	201-665			(973)696-686	9		0037			
Scheduled Start Deta		1Sch	ad Campie	Hion Date (1			Name of OSHA Mon	ACCRECATE THE		2000			
08/18/2017	1:-/	1	/30/2017		'1		B & G Rastorat	tion, Inc.					
Occupancy Status Du	Carlo Albania						Street Address		1500000 mag				Ziare.
Facility closed/vi				Saman)			105 Ryerson R		WWW.				
Abatament parfo	ormed eybid	da af norms	i facility ho	us-		119	ity, State, Zip Code				- Parlament		
Describe:		D	SACRES OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	-		-	LincolnPark, N.	J 07035					
Scope of Work (that)	k all that ap;	ply)					Access to the second		- Leanning			manana	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
	P	Renovat	ion		Đ	K Pu	i Containment w/neg	tative pres	sures (	Glovabeg (	unced.	-	
= >3 sf or >3 lf	X	≥180 af o.	r ≥280 lf			_			_	Mon-friable			
Location of				used sclely	-			· -		TR	181	Εď	
esbactos-contain material to be	ing	Statt(12)	lauraucs), cn	stod (a)	Description	of ast	estos-containing	An	tount	. le	0	n	0
ebated in facility	(13)	Yas	No	N/A	material (AC	CM)	Militaria III and American Section (1)	(S)	ecily SF	0 0	2	C	c
Stair Tower B	- Chicagona		-				WOOD TO SEE STATE OF THE SECOND SECON			8	1:1	ρ.	L
Stair JUWOF B		-			cailing plaste	er å	debris	240	9.5	3			
			-										
						-		-					
					ingrance con		The state of the s	-				-44	
Registered Waste Hould B & G Restoration,	المح		P Hause	Cu Cu	de Válda di Was	( e	arna of Ragistared L	andfill				11	
City, State	, Inc.		19563	Olepasal	1200	-	Tullytown F	gaspurce	& Reco	very Can	ter		M. 2000
Lincoln Park, NJ			*	D(sposs) Da 06/23/20	m 16-05/31/201	7	čity, šieta Tuříytown, P	5					
Completed by (Print or T	ype)	Titlo	AP.		Signature		and the second s		17	21/2	- and	CHARLES	
Gordana Luna		Sacretar	y/Traasu	iret		200	nalama Lama		1	08/15/201	7		

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2017-76 B & G proj. #: Check # 8442 EMERGENCY\*\*\* Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 16 1/1 15 1/11 17 NJ Schools Development Authority Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & EPA LICENSING 32 East Front Street X Initial ☐ DEP City, State, Zip Code X DOL Amendment Trenton, NJ 08625-0991 Telephone Number Name of Contact X DOH Cancellation Rick Solares ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Harry L Bain, P.S. #6 Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. 6200 Broadway Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet County (6) County Code (7) City (5) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) West New York, NJ 07093 Hudson school Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. McCabe Environmental Services, LLC B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road 464 Valley Brook Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lyndhurst, NJ 07071 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm License Number Phone Number (973)696-6869 00378 201-665-7135 John Chiaviello Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. 06/16/2017 06/30/2017 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) ☐ Demolition Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Glovebag procedure Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf >3 sf or >3 lf Is location normally used solely E Location of E by maintenance/custodial е n Amount asbestos-containing Description of asbestos-containing n m staff(12) p (Specify SF or material to be material (ACM) 0 C a abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A ceiling plaster & debris 240 sf X Stair Tower B Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill 19563 B & G Restoration, Inc Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 1200 Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 06/23/2016-05/31/2017 Tullytown, PA Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Title Gordana Luna Gordana Luna Secretary/Treasurer 06/15/2017

### MO: 24403132800

### MO: 24403132855

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

									1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		JU	N 2	2	017	سااا
Date of Notification (1) 06/16/2017						Owner/Ope d of Edu			-	1					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification  Initial			Street Ac 800 Ra	ldress ahway A	ve				Ā	SBES'	TOS C	ON	TRO 3	L &
× EPA × DEP × DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#			e, Zip Co										-
× DOH DCA	Emergency ( justification) Cancellation		100	Name of MIKE						Tele	nhana N	lumhar			
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIO	N								
Name of Facility Where A Edison School	batement is Takin	g Place (3	)					×	of Facility (4) School (K-12)	)	5000 100	7000			
Street Address 800 Rahway ave								Ħ (	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)				ding	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Westfield								Squar N/A	re Feet	# of N/A	Floors		3ldg. V/A	Age	
County (6) UNION				County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)				nt Use (Prior	if bei	ng demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Detail Associates	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM 0001					tement Contr		(9)				
Street Address							Street	Addres	SS				1100		
300 Grand Ave									KLIN STRE	EET					
City, State, Zip Code Englewood,NJ,0763	31					100			ip Code DN,NJ,075	24					
Project Manager for Moni				Telephor			170	none No			License				
Stephen Jaraczews	ki	0-1-11	10-		9-6708			333-5	144 HA Monitor		01274				
Start Date (10) 06/26/2017		07/26/2	2017	ipietion t	Date (11)		EHV	/ ABA	TEMENT	LLC		<u> </u>			
Occupancy Status During	76 (8					100		Addres	ss KLIN STRE	FT					
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performs	ated During Entire I ed Outside of Norn	Period of <i>P</i> nal Facility	Abatem Hours	nent s					ip Code				-		7.000
Other - Describe: _									ON,NJ,075	14					
Scope of Work (Check Al	l That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit				×	Mir Glo	II Containmer ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce	edure				uro.	
		T	eng nover excell as				<u> </u>	ם ווס	n-Exempted	( ) and	u NOII-FI	lable Pi		ateme	nt
1 1'			Locati Normal			Door	cription	of						Гуре	
Location Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Ma	d Sole intena todial ( (12)	nce/		tos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ining N ystem ng, VA	//aterial s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Kepair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									-		
ROOM 2	233		Х				/AT			/,010	50SF	X	-	-	
ROOM 2	234		X				/AT				50SF	X	-	-	
ISLES	3		Χ			\	/AT			2	50SF	X			
MAIN FLO	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		X				/AT				00SF	X			
Name of Registered Was			1 +	IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic Y of Wast			Name of R						
TRI STATE TRANSF	-ER/YIMY & B	ROTHE	D	9551		N/A			MINER		NIEKH	KISE			
City, State 1199 RANDALL AVE	E BRONX NY					Disposa	al Date	1	900 MIN		A RD	WAYN	ES	BURG	G ОН
Completed by VICTOR ESPIRITU		Title PRO	JECT	ΓMANA	AGER	Sig	gnatuk L	e V W	LI	~		Date 06/16	/20	7	
							-								

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

D&S Proj. #:	Not (Pur	State o ification of Asbe suant to NJAC	f NJ estos Abatement 3:60 and 12:120)	DEC		VE	M
Date of Notification (1)    O   O   O    Agencies Notified   Type Notifica   EPA   Initial   Amended	Name of Building O	wner/Operator (2)  operties	Ayenue	ASBESTO	2 1 2 S CON ENSING	TROLS	
Amendment #  DOL Emergency (including justification)  DCA Cancellation	Somer V Name of Contact	ille, NJ Redo	08876	Telephone Num	iber		
		CILITY INFORMAT	ION				
Residential  Street Address  2-4 West En	Building			Type of Facility (4)  School (K -  Subchapter 8  Other (Private Bidgs./Homes	(Other the Commes, etc.	nan K-12 rcial	2)
City (5)	County (6)			Square Feet # of FI	oors	Bldg.	Age
Somerville	Somerset	<i>f</i> (	County Code (7) State use only)	Current Use (Prior if b	eing dem	olished)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Phone Num	ASCM No.	Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  City State, Zip Code  Telephone Number	n Riper a	70 1	//	.LC
Start Date (10)  Occupancy Status During Abatement  Facility closed/vacated during e  Abatement performed outside of Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HO	entire period of abatement. of normal facility hours-		Name of OSHA Monit  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code		133	<u></u>	
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf [	Renovation Demolition Is location normally used sole!		□ M ⊠ G	ull Containment w/negativ fini-enclosure flovebag procedure flon-Exempted (*) and Nor			re
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	by maintenance/custodial staff(12)  Yes No N/A		asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R e m o v o	R e n c a i	E n c L
Basement	L L	Pipe L	rsulation	212 In 17	e X		
		]			401	<u> </u>	10
					4414	<u> </u>	1
					-  -	<u> </u>	44
Registered Waste Hauler	<u> 180 </u>	ubic Yards of Wast 3 yds	The state of the s	andfill Jompany	_		
City, State TBD	Disposal D	Date / 20 / 17	City, State Melville	47 1174	7		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
	roject	Signature	130	Date	6/09	/17	
	o not use this form for asheste	ne licaneura avamat	nd notivition	1_0	10/1	11	

CK#8234		ICATIO	N OF ASBESTOS	BABATE	1 2			W E	Name of the latest of the late	int Ho
Date of Notification (1)										
	1		HTH HISTORY	AD.					L&	1
DEP Amended Amendment		City, St	ate, Zip Code		7080					_
	including	Name of		DE L	<u></u>	Telenho	ne Niimhei			
Street Address  576 JUNE	IAIR	1.40	ILIT IN OKIMA	HON	School (K Subchapt Other (i.e.	(-12) er 8 (Other th	an K-12) nmercial bu	ildings	s, home	es,
State of New Jersey   NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT   Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of 10   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to NAGE 669 and 12:1230   Description of National Pursuant to Nat										
CAMBEN					Current Use (P	rior if being de			_///	•
State of New Jersey   NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTORS ABATEMENT   Pursuant to NJAC 8:360 and 12:120										
64 BROAD STREET				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		AVE.				
MATAWAN, NJ 07747						J 08882				
				1						
6/21/17	6/2		Date (11)				ERICA			
		ent				AVE.				
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	al Facility Hours		Qy			J 08882				
≦ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				XX	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	re ocedure			-a	
Location of	Normally	y	Do	ecription				Abate	ement	
State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:369 and f2:120)  Date of Notification (1)  Date of Notification (1)  Agenoles Notified  Type Notification  Street Address  DoL  Initial  Amended Am										

Location of	4.5	Norma				Description	of					T	уре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	M	ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i.e	stos C e. ther sı	Containing Ma mal systems urfacing, VAT er miscellane	aterial (A insulatio Г, ог	(CM) on,	Amou (Spec SF or	cify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								2		late	Ire
CONTROL HOUSE		X		wi,	RE	Sock	<b>\$</b> -		25	LF	X			
10 14		X		REL	41	RACK	PAR	VE/S	50	LF SF	×			
			1		1									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP V	Vaste	Cu	bic Yards	[- N	Jame of F	Registered	Landfill				
WASTE MANAGEMENT			lauler ID 125	No.	of	Naste	31 00		NORTH					
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ					Dis	posal Date	8.0	ity, State	SVILLE,	PA				

Title

OFFICE MANAGER

Completed by

CAROL RAIMO

Date 6

MORRISVILLE, PA

														Pri	nt Fo
CK#8	198			ICATIO	tate of Nev N OF ASBI t to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		r		E G		1 0		The state of the s
Date of Notification (1)	1 -			Name o	of Building ( G	Owner/C	perator	(2)			JUI	V Z	1 2	J17	-
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address HADLEY	' ROAI	)			Ā	SBEST	OS C			. &
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen	t #			ate, Zip Co TH PLAIN		), NJ (	708	0				01.40		
■ DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation	)		Name of	of Contact	How	EL	_		Tele	phone Nu	ımber			
Name of Facility Where	Abotement is Tabi	Di (	2)	FAC	ILITY INFO	DRMATI	ON	T	C F 10 b - 1	4)					120
PSEY	0 -		100					Тур	e of Facility (	50.00 600					
Street Address	JUNE	PI							School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Othe			ildings	, home	es,
City (5)								1000	etc.) are Feet		Floors		Bldg.		
County (6)	AUKEN	)		Country	Code (7)				160 rent Use (Prin	d			92	XX	5.
// -	NEN				USE ONLY)			Curi			ig demoils S TA)		N		
Name of Monitoring Fire ENVIRONMENTA	m Hired by Building	Owner (8	)	004	M No. 5				atement Cor SYSTEMS	tractor	(9)				
Street Address 64 BROAD STREE	ĒΤ						Street 396		ess TEHEAD A	AVE.					
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07	747								Zip Code RIVER, NJ	0888	2				
Project Manager for Mo TOM GEIGER	nitoring Firm			Telepho 732-2	one No. 90-2217		Teleph 732-				License N	Vo.			
Start Date (10)	7	Schedul	led Con	npletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor SYSTEMS	S OF A	AMERIC	A			
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)				Street	Addre	ess						$\neg$
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr Mccesse/	mal Facilit	y Hours	3	Qu,		City, S	itate, 2	TEHEAD A Zip Code RIVER, NJ					T-17/100	
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)	//			/		500	1111	XIVEIX, INO	0000		-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit				XX	M	ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Prod on-Exempted	edure	Ü			· A	
Locatio	n of	1	Locati Normal			Dos	cription						Abat	ement /pe	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Ma	ed Sole aintenar todial S (12)	nce/		os Cont thermal surfac	aining M	lateria s insu T, or		(S	nount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										le	е
CONTROL +	Louse	-	X		WIR RELA	E S	001	_			5 LF		_		
//	11		X		RELA	y K	ACK	<u></u>	ANGIS	5	0 SF	×			
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		h1	IDED 14	lasta	Out:	lord-		News						
WASTE MANAGEM			H	JDEP W auler ID 125	251575TT	Oubic of Was	te		Name of F			1			
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ						Dispos	al Date		City, State		 Е, РА				
Completed by CAROL RAIMO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Title	CE M	ANAG	ER		gnature		o In	,	Di	ate 6	/01	/,-	

GL17-007 Ph 9

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Page 1 of 2 Check #2846

Date of Notification (1) 6-15-2017				of Building			r (2)			) E	C	E		W	E
Agencies Notified Type Notification	a la ficio			Address oulevar	d	The Head					-		-		
EPA Initial Amended Amendment		_		ate, Zip C ouck He		NJ 076	504				HUL	2	1	2017	
▼ DOH justification)     □ DCA Cancellation	**	1		of Contact tsianos					Tol	anhana	Mum	nor.		ITRI IG	8 JC
No.			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION			-					-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Hasbrouck Heights HS/MS Street Address	g Place (	3)		141			Typ	School (K- Subchapte	12)	er than	K-12\				
365 Boulevard								Other (i.e.				build	dings,	hom	es,
City (5) Hasbrouck Heights								etc.) lare Feet 000 +	# 0	f Floors			ldg. <i>A</i> 0+	ge	
County (6) Bergen				Code (7) USE ONLY	)			rent Use (Pri hool	or if bei	ng dem	olishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Westchester Environmental	Owner (8	)	ASCN 0012					patement Co p, Inc	ntractor	(9)					
Street Address 307 North Walnut Street						Street 140		ess Iburg Tpke	)			or and a second			
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380								Zip Code gdale, NJ (	07403						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Philip Conteh			Telepho 610-43	ne No. 31-7545		Teleph (201)		No. -9725		Licens 0108					
Start Date (10) 6-16-17 at 3:30 pm	Schedul 7-5-17			Date (11)				SHA Monitor o, Inc							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)				Street					- K-12 - M				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire R Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: after hours	Period of all Facility	Abaten / Hours	nent			City, S	tate,	burg Tpke							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						DIOO	HIII	dale, NJ (	77403			- 100			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	M G	ull Containm ini-Enclosure lovebag Prod on-Exempted	e cedure					2	
	Is	Locati	on					orr Exempto	4 ( ) ( ) ( )	4 110111	- I		Abate	ment	
Location of		Normal ed Sole		20.00		scription					-		Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cus	intenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		thermal surface		s insu T, or		(8	mount specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Numerous	Yes	No	N/A		F:	01								to	
Numerous, see attached		X			Fir	e Stop	S			9 sf	2	2			
											-				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		2000	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of	Registe	red Lan	dfill				
GL Group, Inc		0.755323	auler ID 033034		of Was	ile		Minerva	ì						
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ					Dispos TBD	al Date		City, State Waynes		ОН					
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title Presi	dent			S	ignature	5	Para S	1. W.	آز	Date 6-15		17		

Hasbrouck Heights
High School / Middle School
Pine Penetration / Abatement Cool

Pipe Penetration / Abatement Coordination Take Offs

6/13/2017

	Room	Encapsulate	e Penetration	Reuse Pe	netration	New Pen	etration
		Qty	Type	Qty	Type	Qty	Type
MD15H/M15H		8	Floor			10	Floor
	306 Clo.	2	Floor				
	Stairs	2	Wall			2	Floor
	Child Study Office	1	Floor			2	Floor
		1	Wall				
	Woman's Fac Toil					2	Floor
	Men's Fac Toil	1	Floor			2	Floor
		1	Wall				
1	SAC Office	2	Floor			2	Floor
	310B	2	Floor			2	Floor
		4	Wall			112	
1	310A	4	Floor		l	4	Floor
	310	4	Floor		1	4	Floor
	312B	2	Floor			2	Floor
	312A	2	Floor			4	Floor
	Girl's Toilet	2	Floor			2	Floor
	305	4	Floor			4	Floor
	307 Boy's Toilet	4	Floor			4	Floor
	Corridor	2	Floor			2	Floor
	309	2	Floor		- 1	2	Floor
	314	2	Floor Floor		- 1	5 2	Floor
	316A	2	Floor		- 1	2	Floor
	316	4	Floor			4	Floor
	318 Clo	2	Floor			4	Floor
	318	2	Floor*		1	2	Floor
MD14H/M14H	555575	2	Floor			1	Floor
	313	4	Floor *		1	6	Floor
1	322	4	Floor *		- 1	2	Floor
	320	2	Floor *		- 1	2	Floor
MD13H/M13H	1000 mm 100 mm 1	2	Floor		- 1	2	Floor
	Phys. Ed Toilet	2	Floor		1	2	Floor
	Roof Access	2	Floor			2	Floor
	Stairs	2	Floor		- 1	2	Floor
	Old Gym	_	1.00.	26	Floor	-	71001
	Stairs 5	2	Floor	7500		2	Floor
1	Phys. Ed Office	2	Floor		1	4	Floor
	Phys. Ed Toilet	2	Floor		- 1	2	Floor
	Stairs 6	2	Floor		- 1	2	Floor
1	Rm Next to Media				- 1	2	Floor
[1	Lobby Near Gym	2	Floor		- 1		- 1
1	(2) Guidance Offices	4	Floor		- 1	4	Floor
	Conference Room	4	Floor		- 1	2	Floor
	208	2	Floor		- 1	2	Floor
	210	4	Floor		- 1	2	Floor
	212	2	Floor			4	Floor
	Girl's Toilet	2	Floor		1	2	Floor
1	Faculty Room	6	Floor		1	6	Floor
	Office	2	Floor		1	2	Floor
100	Main Office	4	Floor	2		4	Floor
	VP Office	2	Floor	2	Floor	2	Floor
	Principal Office	2	Floor			2	Floor
	Foilet	2	Floor			2	Floor
	Boy's Toilet	4	Floor			4	Floor
	Corridor	2	Floor			2	Floor
	209	2	Floor		- 1	4	Floor
	114 MS Office	4 2	Floor	2	Flore	2	Floor
	216	10	Floor	2	Floor	2	Floor Floor
310	Nurse Toilet	2	Floor Wall		- 1	6	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
	Nurse Tollet Nurse	2	vv dl1			2	Wall Floor
	Nurse 218	2	Floor		1	2	Floor
recens concern outside a second file.	222	4	Floor*		i	2	Floor
	MS VP	2	Floor*			2	Floor
10		-	1 1001		1	44	1 1001
	220	4	Floor*		- 1	2	Floor

<sup>\*</sup> If pipes are concealed in chases, abandon in place. Encapsulate from below as required.



DOL Asbestos Page 2 of 5		2	2017-0	06-16 14:04:52	((1)(1)			parties, per	1 0	FIOR	n: Ele	in s
GL17-007 Ph 9	N		ATION	ate of New Jers OF ASBESTOS to NJAC 8:80 as	ABATE		Page 1 Check	11111	<u> </u>			
Date of Notification (1) 6-15-2017				f Bullding Owner ouck Helghts		r (2)			JU	N 2	·1··	2
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA Initial		1 7		oulevard		10		.l	3501	nsy	Kor	Ţ.
DEP Amended Amendment				ste. Zip Code ouck Helghts,	NJ 07	304		E.	1	C/I	ISH.	
		1 22		f Contact Isianos Gerry			l Te	lebhons-Nu	mper.	\ ' ·		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Hasbrouck Heights HS/MS	g Piace (3)	)	FAC	LITY INFORMA	TION	Type of Facil	iţy (4)					
Street Address 365 Boulevard				-		School Bubche Other (i.	pter B (Ott	ner than K-1 & commerc	2) ial bui	dings	, home	es
City (5) Hasbrouck Heights				51-08-35-3-3-3-3-1-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3		Square Feet 40,000 +	90	of Floors		30¢	\ge	
County (6) Bergen		C f8	ounty	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use School	(Prior if be	ing demalis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Westchester Environmental	Owner (8)		ASCA 0012	5000000000000		of Abatement Froup, Inc	Contracto	r (9)				
Street Address 307 North Walnut Street					140	Address Hemburg Tr						
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380					Bloo	itate, žip Code mingdale, N		,				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Philip Conteh		6	10-43	ne No. 31-7545		none Na. )710-9725		D1084	10.			
Start Date (10) 6-16-17 at 3:30 pm	7-5-17 a	a Comp at 3:30	) pm	Date (11)	10025500000	of OSHA Mon Broup, Inc	itar		× 111 (100 Mar - 100 Mar		was v 200	
Occupancy Status During Absternant (Chec Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe: after hours	Period of Al	bateme	nt		140 City, 5	Address Hamburg Tr itate, Zip Code mingdate, N		3				_
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or 23 if  2160 of or 2260 if		enovatir emolitlo				Mini-Enclos Glovebag I	sure Procedure	h Negative i		T. (#20.)	re	
Location of	No.	Location ormally Solely		D	escription	of					/be ewen	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  In Facility  (13)	Mair	ntenanc odial Sta (12)	20/	(l.e. thémis surf	ntaining h Il system scing, VA miscellar		1 0	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulak	
Numerous, see attached	Yes	No X	N/A	F	ire Stor	)¢	-	9 sf	x	_	#	-
								-				
				<del></del>			+		-	-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler GL Group, Inc	•	Hei	DEP W uler ID 33034	No. of W		Name Mirne		ered Landfil	}	-		
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ		* *************************************		Dispo TBD	osai Date		State nesburg	, OH				
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title Presid	ent		T	Signetur	Elarm	SI M	. Di	ste -15-2	017		

GL17-007 Ph 7,8

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Page 1 of 1

Ph 7,8	(	(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Chec							ck # 2839							
Date of Notification (1) 6-12-2017			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Hasbrouck Heights BOE									B		Ű Ē		
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1			Address	al				The same of the sa	Ì						
EPA Initial Amended			379 Boulevard City, State, Zip Code								JUN	1 2	1 20	17		
× DOL Amendmen				rouck H		, NJ 076	304		1	İ						
■ Emergency justification		g	Name	of Contact		1/8			T Talor	hANS!	Viimbe	ps c	CONT	ROL		
DOH justification Cancellatio				itsianos		Language Control							SING	******		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMA	TION	Type	of Facility (4	1)				-			
Hasbrouck Heights HS/MS	3	(0)					-	School (K-1)	55							
Street Address 365 Boulevard								Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other			uilding	js, hom	ies,		
City (5) Hasbrouck Heights							Squa	etc.) are Feet 100 +	# of F	loors		Bldg 50+	. Age			
County (6) Bergen				Code (7) USE ONLY	)		Curre	ent Use (Pric	or if being	demo	lished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Westchester Environmental	Owner (8	3)	ASC 0012	M No. 27			of Aba Group	itement Con	tractor (9	))						
Street Address 307 North Walnut Street							Addre Hamb	ss ourg Tpke								
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380								ip Code dale, NJ 0	7403							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Philip Conteh			Telepho	one No. 31-7545		Teleph		0.	L	icense		-				
Start Date (10) 6-23-17 at 3:30 pm	mpletion 3:30 pm	Date (11)		Name		HA Monitor										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cher			P.	<u> </u>		Street		e singer						-		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of nal Facilit	Abater y Hour	ment s			City, S	tate, Z	ourg Tpke	7400							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						B1001	mingo	dale, NJ 0	7403							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demoli				×	Mir Glo	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted	edure				ure			
100	Is	s Locat	ion									Aba	atemen	t		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		Norma				escription						1	Туре	1		
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	0.555,655	aintena stodial ( (12)			therma surfa	ntaining M il systems acing, VA miscellan	insula T, or		(Spe SF o	ecify	Kemoval	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes	No	N/A	30.00									œ.	1.77		
Cafe Soffit		Х				itting In			120	) If	X					
Boys Locker Room		X				tting Ins			24	lf	X					
Girls Locker Room		X	* 1	Р	ipe Fi	tting Ins	ulatio	n	23	If	X					
Supply Room	X					ting insu	ulatio		4	1890	x					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler GL Group, Inc		H	IJDEP W lauler ID 033034	No.	of Wa	Yards iste		Name of R Minerva	egistered	d Land	fill					
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ						sal Date		City, State Waynesh	oura. O	H						
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title Presi	ident	***	de te	4.00000	Signature	5	Pages St			Date 6-12-2	2017				
movement of the state of the st	. , 50		=500	1000			U	eru Jole	Mor	1	0 12-1	_011				

EDS17-064

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

check #2837

		(1	Pursuar	nt to NJAC	8:60 ar	nd 12:12	20)	Page	1 of 1		0	r=	n	D /2
Date of Notification (1) 6-1-2017			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Bogota Board of Education											A)
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address nry C. Lu	ıthin Pl	ace				1	1111	2	1 2	n17
EPA Initial Amended			City, State, Zip Code								JUN	- 6		UII
DOL Amendme		g	Bogota, NJ 07603							ASRE	ST	78 (	ON	TRO
X   DOH   justification     X   DCA   ☐ Cancellation	1)		The control of the	of Contact ia Pantoli	iano				Telephor	ne Nijm	ben/	EN	SiM	3
	DI	(0)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	T =		_					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak Bogota High School	ing Place	(3)					Ty  X	pe of Facility (	50					
Street Address								Subchapter	8 (Other tha					
2 Henry C. Luthin Place								etc.)	rivate & com		l buil	dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Bogota							1000000	uare Feet ,000	# of Floor	rs	1000	81dg. / 60+	Age	
County (6) Bergen			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	)			rrent Use (Pric	or if being de	molishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ahera Consultants Inc	Owner (8	3)	ASC 005	M No. 7				batement Con up, Inc	tractor (9)		11-1-			
Street Address PO Box 385	4					Street 140		ress nburg Turnp	oike					
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ 08231-0385						0.500		, Zip Code gdale, NJ 0	7403					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Smoyer			one No. 652-183	3	Teleph	none	Th. 1277		nse No 84					
Start Date (10) 6-24-2017	Schedu 7-18-2	Date (11)		Name	of O	SHA Monitor	10.0							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)				Street	Add	ress						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of mal Facilit	Abater y Hour	nent s			City, S	tate,	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Bloom	mın	gdale, NJ 0	7403					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli				×	1	full Containme Mini-Enclosure Blovebag Proc Non-Exempted	edure				e	
		Locat										Abate	emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	Normal ed Sole	ly by	Ashest	Des	scription	of later	ial (ACM)	Amount	ł		1 9	pe	Г
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	1000000	todial (12)			thermal surfac	systems cing, VA niscellan	s insu T, or	ulation,	(Specify SF or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										fē .	
Boiler Room	X					-		ig insulat	575 LF		X			
Boiler Room	X		-	boiler e				g insulat	600 SF		x			
Boiler Room	X		-		fitting	insula	tion		39 ea		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		l N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic '	Yards		Name of D	Registered La	ndfill				
Newark Carting, Inc	i	Н	lauler ID 4509	N. 1984 1987 1980 -	of Was			Grows	ogioloidu Ld	. IGIIII				
City, State Newark, NJ					Dispos TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisvil						
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title Presi	ident	ent Signature Clerm Stollar 6-1-201						7					

EDS17-064

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

check #2832

		(1	Pursuant	t to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12:12	O) Pag	elof1					
Date of Notification (1) 6-1-2017				of Building ta Board				1 1		G	E		V
Agencies Notified Type Notifical	tion			Address	thin Di	200		10 to		11.11			
EPA X Initial Amende	d			ate, Zip Co		ace ———		111	JUN	2	1 2	017	
DOL Amendm	nent #			ta, NJ 07		f							
DOH justificati		g		of Contact a Pantoli	iano		Teler	ha-ASI	EST.	13031	SIM(		
Name of Facility Where Abstract T	Li. Di	(0)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ION	_						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta Bogota High School	aking Place	(3)					Type of Facility	3.00					
Street Address 2 Henry C. Luthin Place								12) er 8 (Other . private & (			ldinas	hom	29
City (5)							etc.) Square Feet	# of F			Bldg. /		
Bogota							10,000	2			50÷		
County (6) Bergen				Code (7) USE ONLY	)		Current Use (F School	rior if being	demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi Ahera Consultants Inc	ng Owner (8	3)	ASCN 0057				of Abatement C Group, Inc	ontractor (9	9)				
Street Address PO Box 385							Address Hamburg Tur	npike					
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ 08231-0385						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	tate, Zip Code mingdale, NJ	07403					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Smoyer			Telepho (609) 6	ne No. 652-183	3	Teleph	one No. 710-9725	I	icense 1	No.			
Start Date (10) 6-24-2017	Schedu 7-18-2			Date (11)		Name	of OSHA Monito						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	200						Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti Abatement Performed Outside of N	re Period of ormal Facilit	Abater y Hour	nent				Hamburg Tur tate, Zip Code	npike					
Other – Describe:					_	Bloom	mingdale, NJ	07403					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 If  ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	promotory	Renova Demoli				×	Full Containr Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempto	re ocedure				e	
il ad Ba		s Locat										ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole aintena stodial s (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?		tos Conta thermal surfac		aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or	773855577	ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Common de la commo	Yes	No	N/A									Ф	
Gymnasium	_	X		floori	ng vap	or barr	ier/mastic	6,700	0 SF	X			
										-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic \	Yards	Name o	Registere	d Landfil	_			-
Newark Carting, Inc		Н	auler ID 1509	50 Charles 122	of Was		Grows	3	u Lanum	•			
City, State Newark, NJ	×	-			Dispos TBD	al Date	City, Sta Morris	te ville, PA					
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title Pres	ident			Si	gnature	Elen Si	ulla	7.0700	ate -1-201	17		

GL17-009

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Page 1 of 1 check #2838

Date of Notification (1) 6-12-2017				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Morris School District Board of Education										7 6	
Agencies Notified  EPA	Type Notification				Address izel Stre	et					1			<u> </u>	14-
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co stown, N		96Ò					JUN	21	201	7
DOH DCA	Emergency ( justification) Cancellation	including			of Contact ine A. K	elly				Telent	one-N	ımber			7.8
				FAC	LITY INF	ORMA	ATION								
Name of Facility Where A Morristown High So		g Place (3	3)					Тур	e of Facility (4	)	Ξ.	Service.			
Street Address	311001							×	School (K-12 Subchapter 8		han V	12)			
50 Early Street				Other (i etc.)						ivate & c	ommer	cial buil	dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Morristown									are Feet # of Floors 000 + 2				3ldg. <i>1</i> 50÷	Age	
County (6) Morris				County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	)			rent Use (Prio	r if being	demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Aero Environmenta		Owner (8)		ASC	M No.				atement Cont o, Inc	ractor (9)				7 1000	
Street Address 275 State Route 10	East 220					Street 140 I									
City, State, Zip Code Succasunna, NJ 07	876		City,					State, Zip Code omingdale, NJ 07403							
Project Manager for Mon Mike Berta		Telephone No. Teleph 973-920-9061 (201						Li	cense I	Vo.					
Start Date (10) 6-23-2017	ed Co	ompletion Date (11) Name (GL G					SHA Monitor								
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only Or	ie)				Street	-							
Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire P	eriod of A	Abater	ment			140 H	lami	burg Tpke						
Abatement Performe Other – Describe: _	ed Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hour	S					Zip Code Idale, NJ 07	7403					
Scope of Work (Check Al	l That Apply)		A				924		9180 - 17	· //					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	0.0439	species temp	enova emoli				×	Mi Gi	ull Containmer ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce on-Exempted	dure					
		le	Locat	ion			lane	1 140	SII-EXEMPLE	( ) and N	UII-FIIA	DIE FIO	5V/3	ement	
Location	of	N	Iorma	lly		Г	escription	of					Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	TED	Mai Cust	(12)	nce/ Staff?		os Co therm sur	ntaining M al systems facing, VA miscellan	ateria insul T, or	lation,	(Spec SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										(D	
Rooms 263, 26			Х				T & Mas			2,700		x			
Rooms 263, 26			Х		ln	terior	Window	v Ca	ulk	128	LF	X			
Rooms 263, 26			X		1 1 1	Sink	Underco	ating	g	40 5	3F	x			
Rooms 265E			Х			Door	Frame (	Caull		40 S		x			
Name of Registered Wast	te Hauler		33	IJDEP W lauler ID	PRETACTE A 11	Cubi of W	ic Yards /aste		Name of Re	egistered	Landfil	l			
GL Group, Inc	er en			033034		TBD			Minerva						
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ	1 1					Disp TBD	osal Date )		City, State Waynesh	ourg, Ol	Н				
Completed by Elena Solakov Title President					ent Signature Date 6-12-2017										

py of the notification whening

EDS17-079

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

missing checks

Page 1 of 2 # 2843, 2844, 2845

Date of Notification (1) 6-7-2017				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Jersey City Public Schools								MEGELV								
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address Slaremor	ıt Aver	nue			District of the party	N									
EPA DEP  DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen		_		ate, Zip Co y City, N		)5			The state of the s		*	JUN	21	20	17				
X DOH X DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation		7		of Contact O'Reilly					<del></del>				C CC		ROL				
<u> </u>	E Carroonation				ILITY INF		ION						~	m/0	IIVG					
Name of Facility Where PS 20	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (	(3)	170		Ortiliza		Type of Faci							2-0 10					
Street Address 239 Ocean Avenue				Subchapter 8								(2) 8 (Other than K-12) private & commercial buildings, homes,								
City (5) Jersey City				Square Feet 50,000+							# of Floors			Bldg. A	\ge					
County (6) Hudson				County Code (7) Current Use (Prior (STATE USE ONLY) School							ng der	molisl	ned)							
Name of Monitoring Firm Ahera Consultants		Owner (8	)	ASCI 0057				of Abatement Group, Inc	Contra	ctor	(9)									
Street Address PO Box 385								Address Hamburg Ti	urnpik	npike										
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ 0823	31-0385			City, State, Zip Code Bloomingdale, NJ 07							07403									
Project Manager for Mon John Smoyer	itoring Firm			Telepho (609)	ne No. 652-183	3	Teleph	one No. 710-9725			Licer 010	nse N 84	0.							
Start Date (10) 6-22-2017		Schedu 7-26-2		0 0	Date (11)		Name	of OSHA Mon	itor											
Occupancy Status During	a Abatement (Che	10 10 20 10					2	Address												
		- 3		nont				Hamburg Tu	ırnpik	е										
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe: F	ed Outside of Norr						City, St	tate, Zip Code mingdale, N	370		-									
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)			- 12 12 1				0 ,		24.015										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Greenware	Renova Demolit							ıre					· A					
		1	s Locati	on	R			THOIT EXCIT	Tou ( )	unu	14011	THUD	1		ement	t				
Location	of		Normal	ly		De	scription	of						Ту	/ре					
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Ma	ed Sole aintena stodial S (12)	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa	Description of os Containing Material (ACM) thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)					, )	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
Boiler Ro	nom	Yes	No	N/A	Δ	CM C	eiling B	lanket		97	0 SF		X		О					
Boiler Ro		X			12 11		link insula		Gerrie Co	SF		x			$\vdash$					
Boiler Ro	0000000000	X						nsulation	-		SF		x							
Classroon	2000000000	A	X				& wall p		+-		54 S		X			$\vdash$				
Name of Registered Was				JDEP W		Cubic			of Reg	. 07			12			$\sqcup$				
GL Group, Inc	NO TIGUIO.		Н	auler ID 033034	No.	of Was		Grov		10101	00 20	i i i i i i								
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ						Dispos TBD	sal Date	City, S Morr	State isville,	, PA										
Completed by Elena Solakov		Title Pres	ident	Signature Clerm Stulker 6-7-201						17										

EDS17-079

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8-60-7 AND 12:120-7)

1 months	匠 介	G		W	15.7	
page 2 of	2	2 15	ij.	/31	L,	
11.00						
check #2	833					
1111	111	N 2	1	2017		1

### **CONTINUATION SHEET**

						W = 41 11 14	Abaten	nent Typ	e
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance /Custodial Staff (12) Yes No N/A			Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems, insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A	R E P A I	ENCAPSU	E N C L O S U R
Classroom 110	Tes	X	NIA	VAT & Mastic	750 SF	X	R	L	E
Classroom 110 Restroom	-	X		Ceiling & wall plaster	372 SF	X	-		
Classroom 110 Restroom	-	X		VAT & Mastic		X	-		
Classroom 110 cloak room	-	X		Ceiling & wall plaster	42 SF 797 SF	X	-		
Classroom 110 cloak room	-	X		VAT & Mastic	1111 SF	X	-		
1st fl rear hallway, center hallway & main entrance area		X		VAT & Mastic	2,350 SF	X	-		
hallway & main entrance area Classroom 210		X		Ceiling & wall plaster		X	-		
Classroom 210		X		VAT & Mastic	2,154 SF		-		
Classroom 210 cloak room		X		Wall plaster	750 SF 876 SF	X	-		
Classroom 310				Ceiling & wall plaster	2,154 SF		-		
Classroom 310		X	$\vdash$	VAT & Mastic	750 SF	X	-		
Classroom 310 cloak room		X	-	Ceiling & wall plaster					
Classroom 310 cloak room	-			VAT & Mastic	1,064 SF 188 SF	X			
		X		VAT & IVIASIIC	188 SF	X			

Completed By: (Print or Type)	Title President	Signature	Date
Elena Solakov		Cleru Solution	6-7-2017